
1 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.16, No.3, May-June, 2019 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 

Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

http://www.alibnet.org/


2 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 

knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 

India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 

Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

• Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

• Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

• Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

• Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 

articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 

The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 

issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 

precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2018-2019 are requested to do so. 

Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

June, 2019                                                                           

ADINET, Ahmedabad 

 
 



3 

 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Archival Science Volume 19, Issue 2, June 2019 4 

2 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 71 Issue 3 4 

3 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 71 Issue 2 5 

4 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 57, 2019 Issue-2-3 7 

5 Collection and Curation Volume 38 Issue 3 7 

6 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 53 Issue 2 8 

7 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 68 Issue 4/5 8 

8 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 68 Issue 3 10 

9 Information and Computer Security Volume 27 Issue 3 11 

10 Information and Computer Security Volume 27 Issue 2 12 

11 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 47 Issue 2 13 

12 International Journal of Inf. & Learning  Tech.  Volume 36 Issue 3 14 

13 Internet Research Volume 29 Issue 3 15 

14 Journal of Documentation Volume 75 Issue 4 16 

15 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 31, 2019 Issue-1 18 

16 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 32 Issue 4 18 

17 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 32 Issue 3 20 

18 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 19, 2019 Issue-2 21 

19 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 23 Issue 5 22 

20 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 23 Issue 4 23 

21 Journal of Library Administration Volume 59, 2019 Issue-4 & 3 24 

22 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 19, 2019 Issue1-2 26 

23 Library Hi Tech Volume 37 Issue 2 27 

24 Library Hi Tech News Volume 36 Issue 4 28 

25 Library Management Volume 40 Issue 5 29 

26 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 38, 2019 Issue-2 30 

27 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 22, 2019 Issue 1-2 31 

28 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 25, 2019 Issue-1 31 

29 New Review of Information Networking Volume 24, 2019 Issue-1 32 

30 Online Information Review Volume 43 Issue 3 32 

31 Public Library Quarterly Volume 38, 2019 Issue-2 33 

32 Reference Services Review Volume 47 Issue 2 34 

33 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 38, 2019 Issue-2 34 

34 Scientometrics Volume 119, Issue 3, June 2019 35 

35 The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances Volume 32 Issue 2 37 

36 The Electronic Library Volume 37 Issue 2 & 1 37 

37 The Information Society Volume 35, 2019 Issue-4 39 

38 The Reference Librarian Volume 60, 2019 Issue-3 40 

39 VINE Journal of Inf. &Knowledge Man. Systems Volume 49 Issue 2 & 1 40 

40 Keywords  43-53 

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://tandfonline.com/whos20
https://tandfonline.com/wjlm20
https://tandfonline.com/wmrs20
https://tandfonline.com/wmus20
https://tandfonline.com/racl20
https://tandfonline.com/wplq20
https://tandfonline.com/wstl20
https://link.springer.com/journal/11192
https://tandfonline.com/utis20
https://tandfonline.com/wref20


4 

 

    Archival Science 

    Volume 19, Issue 2, June 2019 

      

1 Title : Toward slow archives  

  Author : Kimberly Christen, Jane Anderson 

      

2 Title : Unsettling evidence: an anti colonial archival approach/reproach to 
Federal Recognition 

  Author : María Montenegro 

      

3 Title : Archival encounters: rethinking access and care in digital colonial 
archives 

  Author : Daniela Agstinho 

      

4 Title : Reading gesture: Katherine Dunham, the Dunham Technique, and 
the vocabulary of dance as decolonizing archival praxis  

  Author : Tonia Sutherland 

      

5 Title : Radical empathy, the imaginary and affect in (post)colonial records: 
how to break out of international stalemates on displaced archives  

  Author : James Lowry 

      

6 Title : Epilogue. On Augusta’s porch; a meditation on decolonizing the 
archives 

  Author : Jeannette A. Bastian 

      

    Aslib Journal of Information Management 

    Volume 71 Issue 3 

      

7 Title : Information Science in German-speaking countries  

  Author : Joachim Griesbaum, Dirk Lewandowski, Isabella Peters 

      

8 Title : What does Google recommend when you want to compare 
insurance offerings?: A study investigating source distribution in 
Google’s top search results 

  Author : Dirk Lewandowski, Sebastian Sünkler  

  Keywords :  Search engines, Google, Search engine results pages, Results 
ranking, Search results concentration, Web scraping 

      

9 Title : The influence of snippet length on user behavior in mobile web 
search: An experimental eye-tracking study 

  Author : Jacqueline Sachse  

  Keywords :  Information behaviour, Eye-tracking, Search engine result 
page, Mobile search, Snippet length,Web search 

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09307-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09309-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09309-9
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Mar%C3%ADa+Montenegro%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09312-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09312-0
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Daniela+Agostinho%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09308-w
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09308-w
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Tonia+Sutherland%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09305-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09305-z
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22James+Lowry%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09310-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-019-09310-2
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Jeannette+A.+Bastian%22
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-05-2019-312
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0182
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0182
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Sachse%2C+Jacqueline


5 

 

      

10 Title : Towards task-sensitive assistance in public spaces  

  Author : Melanie A. Kilian, Markus Kattenbeck, Matthias Ferstl, Bernd 
Ludwig, Florian Alt 

  Keywords :  Human-computer interaction, Assistance system, Cooperative 
problem solving, In situ study,Mobile information behaviour, Mobile 
information needs 

      

11 Title : Understanding credibility judgements for web search snippets  

  Author : Markus Kattenbeck, David Elsweiler  

  Keywords :  Credibility, Information seeking behaviour, Biases, Search engine 
result page, Web searchers 

      

12 Title : Assessing disciplinary differences in information literacy teaching 
materials  

  Author : Stefan Dreisiebner, Christian Schlögl  

  Keywords :  Content analysis, Information 
literacy, Perceptions, Assessment, Disciplinary differences,Teaching 
materials 

      

13 Title : Semantic preserving bijective mappings for expressions involving 
special functions between computer algebra systems and document 
preparation systems 

  Author : André Greiner-Petter, Moritz Schubotz, Howard S. Cohl, Bela Gipp  

  Keywords :  Translation, Computer Algebra System (CAS), Document 
Preparation System (DPS), LaTeX,Presentation to Computation 
(P2C), Special functions 

      

14 Title : Information dissemination related to the Sustainable Development 
Goals on German local governmental websites  

  Author : Christine Meschede  

  Keywords :  Germany, e-Government, Smart city, Sustainable Development 
Goals, Citizen participation, Information dissemination 

      

    Aslib Journal of Information Management 

    Volume 71 Issue 2 

      

15 Title : Factors affecting the unplanned use behavior of academic libraries 
users: Towards an axial coding pattern 

  Author : Hadi Harati, Fatemeh Nooshinfard, Alireza Isfandyari-
Moghaddam, Fahimeh Babalhavaeji, Nadjla Hariri  

  Keywords :  User studies, Academic libraries, Grounded theory, Information-
seeking behaviour, Unplanned behaviour,  Unplanned behaviour 
coding pattern 

      

16 Title : User adoption of a hybrid social tagging approach in an online 
knowledge community 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0179
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0181
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0183
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0183
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2018-0185
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2018-0185
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2018-0185
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2018-0195
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2018-0195
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Meschede%2C+Christine
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2018-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2018-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2018-0212
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2018-0212


6 

 

  Author : Chunxiu Qin, Yaxi Liu, Jian Mou, Jiangping Chen  

  Keywords :  Social cognitive theory, Technology acceptance model, Social 
tagging, A hybrid social tagging approach, Online knowledge 
organization, User adoption 

      

17 Title : Relation between internet financial information disclosure and 
internal control in Spanish local governments 

  Author : María del Rocío Moreno-Enguix, Ester Gras-Gil, Joaquín Henández-
Fernández 

  Keywords :  Keywords: Internet, Transparency, Internal control,  Financial 
disclosure, Financial information, Local entities 

      

18 Title : Ethics in social media marketing: How should sponsorship 
information be disclosed in online product reviews?  

  Author : Wen-Chin Tsao, Tz-Chi Mau  

  Keywords :  Online product reviews, Marketing ethics, Experience goods, Online 
community influence,Sponsored reviews, Sponsorship type 

      

19 Title : From health to performance: Amateur runners’ personal health 
information management with activity tracking technology  

  Author : Yuanyuan Feng, Denise E. Agosto 

  Keywords :  Information behaviour, Personal information management, Human–
computer interaction, Activity tracking technology, Personal health 
information management, Runners 

      

20 Title : Readability and word complexity of SERPs snippets and web pages 
on children’s search queries: Google vs Bing  

  Author : Dania Bilal, Li-Min Huang  

  Keywords :  Google, Children, Readability, Bing, Search queries, SERPs 
snippets, Search engine results pages,Web text readability and word 
complexity 

      

21 Title : Exploring the impact of game framing and task framing on user 
participation in citizen science projects 

  Author : Jian Tang, Nathan R. Prestopnik 

  Keywords :  User participation, User experience, Citizen science, Task 
design, Citizen science games,Stimulus–organism–response 
framework 

      

22 Title : Do prestige and trust sustain knowledge-based communities? 
Evidence from Medical Ethics co-authorship networks in France: A 
micro study 

  Author : Sameer Kumar  

  Keywords :  France, Trust, PageRank, Centrality, Structural holes, Co-authorship 
networks, Knowledge communities, Medical Ethics  

      

    Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-06-2018-0150
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-06-2018-0150
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2018-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2018-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0170
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2018-0170
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-05-2018-0124
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-05-2018-0124
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2018-0214
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2018-0214
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-06-2018-0155
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-06-2018-0155
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-06-2018-0155
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kumar%2C+Sameer


7 

 

    Volume 57, 2019 Issue-2-3 

      

23 Title : Classification and Subject Indexing Issues at a Mexican Library 
Specializing in Law Research 

  Author : Filiberto Felipe Martínez-Arellano, Federico Hernández-
Pacheco & Efrén Chávez-Hernández 

      

24 Title : A Survey of RDA in Asia and a Vision for Future Development  

  Author : Zhao Dandan, Ding Zheng & Qi Dongfeng 

      

25 Title : "Is This a Chapter Book?": Parent-Involved Categorization in a 
Kindergarten Classroom Book Collection  

  Author : Chris Holstrom 

      

26 Title : Purpose-driven Assessment of Cataloguing and Metadata Services: 
Transforming Broken Links into Linked Data  

  Author : Charlene Chou 

      

27 Title : Wikipedia Knows the Value of What the Library Catalogue Forgets  

  Author : Kris Joseph 

      

    Collection and Curation 

    Volume 38 Issue 3 

      

28 Title : Research output of librarians in the field of library and information 
science in Nigeria: a bibliometric  analysis from 2000-March, 2018 

  Author : Chukwuma Clement Okeji (pp. 53 - 60) 

  Keywords :  Nigeria, Universities, Bibliometrics, Library and information 
science, Research output, Academic librarians 

      

29 Title : Published errors and errata in library and information science 
journals 

  Author : Mohammadamin  Erfanmanesh , Marzieh Morovati 

  Keywords :  Library and information science, Corrections, Errata, Erratum, Peer-
review process, Published errors 

      

      

30 Title : Identification of interdisciplinary research based upon co-cited 
journals 

  Author : Marco van Veller  

  Keywords :  Journals, Interdisciplinary 
research, Citations, References, Multidisciplinary journals, Research 
fields 

      

31 Title : E-books: yes or no? A case study of undergraduate students at the 

https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2018.1547938
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2018.1547938
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2018.1560891
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2019.1570411
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2019.1570411
https://tandfonline.com/author/Holstrom%2C+Chris
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2019.1571553
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2019.1571553
https://tandfonline.com/author/Chou%2C+Charlene
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2019.1597005
https://tandfonline.com/author/Joseph%2C+Kris
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-04-2018-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-04-2018-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Okeji%2C+Chukwuma+Clement
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-12-2018-0024
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-12-2018-0024
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-10-2018-0021
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-10-2018-0021
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/van+Veller%2C+Marco
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2018-0018


8 

 

University of Namibia  

  Author : Anna Leonard , Maritha Snyman  

  Keywords :  Academic libraries, Undergraduate students, User studies, E-
books, Information seeking behavior, Use of e-books 

      

    Data Technologies and Applications 

    Volume 53 Issue 2 

      

32 Title : An analysis of academic librarians competencies and skills for 
implementation of Big Data analytics in libraries 

  Author : Khurshid Ahmad, Zheng JianMing, Muhammad Rafi 

      

33 Title : The influence of the diffusion of food safety information through 
social media on consumers’ purchase intentions 

  Author : Li Cui, Haiyang Jiang, Hepu Deng, Tao Zhang 

      

34 Title : Role of social anxiety on high engagement and addictive behaviour 
in the context of social networking sites 

  Author : Wen-Shan Lin, Hong-Ren Chen, Tony Szu-Hsieh Lee, Joyce Yen 
Feng 

      

35 Title : Head motion coefficient-based algorithm for distracted driving 
detection 

  Author : Kwok Tai Chui, Wadee Alhalabi, Ryan Wen Liu 

      

36 Title : Predicting drug–disease associations by network embedding and 
biomedical data integration  

  Author : Xiaomei Wei, Yaliang Zhang, Yu Huang, Yaping Fang 

      

37 Title : Designing of smart chair for monitoring of sitting posture using 
convolutional neural networks 

  Author : Wonjoon Kim, Byungki Jin, Sanghyun Choo, Chang S. Nam, Myung 
Hwan Yun 

      

38 Title : Adaptation algorithms for selecting personalised learning experience 
based on learning style and dyslexia type 

  Author : Aisha Yaquob Alsobhi, Khaled Hamed Alyoubi 

      

      

    Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 

    Volume 68 Issue 4/5 

      

39 Title : Media coverage of climate change information in Tanzania  

  Author : Emmanuel Frank Elia  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2018-0018
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-09-2018-0085/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-09-2018-0085/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-05-2018-0046/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-05-2018-0046/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-09-2018-0076/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-09-2018-0076/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-09-2018-0086/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-09-2018-0086/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-01-2019-0004/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-01-2019-0004/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-03-2018-0021/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-03-2018-0021/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-10-2018-0092/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/DTA-10-2018-0092/full/html
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2018-0090
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Elia%2C+Emmanuel+Frank


9 

 

  Keywords :  Developing countries, Climate change frames, Climate change 
online sources, Climate information coverage, Media editorial 
policy, Tanzania journalists 

      

40 Title : An assessment of the technology readiness of public librarians in 
Botswana  

  Author : Liah Shonhe  

  Keywords :  Digital libraries, Public libraries, Botswana, Botswana National 
Library Services, Information dissemination, Technology Readiness 
Index 

      

41 Title : Citation indicators’ comparison of LIS open access and subscription 
publications based on Scopus  

  Author : Zahra Abbasi , Maryam Shekofteh , Azam Shahbodaghi , Elaheh 
Kazemi  

  Keywords :  Library and information science, Open access, Article processing 
charge, Citation indicators,Hybrid journals, Subscription journals 

      

42 Title : Vroom’s expectancy theory to motivate academic library users in 
India using grounded theory approach 

  Author : Komal Chopra 

  Keywords :  Academic library, Valence, Expectancy, Instrumentality, User 
motivation, Vroom’s expectancy theory 

      

43 Title : Computer self-efficacy as a predictor of undergraduates’ use of 
electronic library resources in federal universities in South-west 
Nigeria 

  Author : Adefunke Sarah Ebijuwa , Iyabo Mabawonku 

  Keywords :  Academic libraries, Nigeria, Undergraduates, Computer self-
efficacy,  Electronic library resources, Federal universities 

      

44 Title : Economics of open source library software: evidences from Indian 
libraries 

  Author : Raj Kishor Kampa, Purnima Kaushik 

  Keywords :  India, Academic libraries, Open source software, Economic 
sustainability, Business model, Economic implication 

      

45 Title : Exploring KM practices in Malaysian R&D firms  

  Author : Chin Wei Chong , Yee Yen Yuen , Siong Choy Chong 

  Keywords :  Malaysia, KM processes, Knowledge quality, KM practices, KM-
centred strategies, R&D firms 

      

46 Title : Status of school libraries and developmental issues in Pakistan: A 
case study of public high schools 

  Author : Faiza Tabassum , Syeda Hina Batool, Kanwal Ameen , Mehreen 
Hassan 

  Keywords :  Pakistan, Development, School libraries, Lahore, School library 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-10-2018-0086
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-10-2018-0086
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Shonhe%2C+Liah
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-02-2018-0016
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-02-2018-0016
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-09-2018-0079
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-09-2018-0079
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Chopra%2C+Komal
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-10-2018-0083
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-10-2018-0083
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-10-2018-0083
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-04-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-04-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-03-2018-0029
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-08-2018-0070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-08-2018-0070


10 

 

services, Secondary school 

      

47 Title : Google Scholar Citation metrics of Pakistani LIS scholars: an 
overview 

  Author : Muhammad Yousuf Ali , Joanna Richardson  

  Keywords :  Research impact, Altmetrics, Academic social networking, LIS 
researcher, Researcher profile,Scholarly profile 

      

48 Title : An integrated understanding of librarian professional identity  

  Author : Cameron M. Pierson , Anne Goulding , Jennifer Campbell-Meier  

  Keywords :  Librarians, Librarianship, Library 
profession, Perception, Identity, Professional identity 

      

49 Title : Information context and socio-technical practice of digital nomads 

  Author : Nehad Ali Al-Hadi , Ali Saif Al-Aufi  

  Keywords :  Keywords: Information technology, Oman, Information 
behaviour, Information practice, Digital nomads, Nomadic work 

      

    Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 

    Volume 68 Issue 3 

      

50 Title : A contextual framework for primary education: fostering information 
literacy in Pakistan 

  Author : Syeda Hina Batool, Sheila Webber  

  Keywords :  Pakistan, Information literacy, Developing 
countries, Framework, Primary schools, Information literacy skills 

      

51 Title : Building information research skills in the Pacific region: The 
University of the South Pacific Initiative  

  Author : Reysa Alenzuela, Elizabeth Fong, Jamie Bloss, Vasiti Chambers  

  Keywords :  Academic libraries, Information literacy, Library instruction, Research 
skills, Global perspective, Pacific libraries 

      

52 Title : An information literacy teaching model for Vietnam’s schools  

  Author : Huyen Thi Ngo, Alison Jane Pickard, Geoff Walton 

  Keywords :  Information literacy, Vietnam, Pedagogy, High school, Information 
literacy teaching model, Upper secondary schools 

      

53 Title : Multi-lingual and multi-cultural information literacy: perspectives, 
models and good practice  

  Author : Shohana Nowrin, Lyn Robinson, David Bawden  

  Keywords :  Information literacy, Models, Cultural factors, International 
students, Multi-cultural, Multi-lingual 

      

54 Title : Information literacy assessment of incoming students in an 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-03-2018-0025
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-03-2018-0025
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-01-2019-0008
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-10-2018-0082
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-06-2018-0060
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-06-2018-0060
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-05-2018-0049
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-05-2018-0049
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-05-2018-0047
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-05-2018-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-05-2018-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-07-2018-0062


11 

 

information studies graduate program  

  Author : Charlene L. Al-Qallaf  

  Keywords :  Information literacy, Kuwait, Assessment, SWOT analysis, Graduate 
students, Library education 

      

55 Title : Global information literacy: a content analysis of three journals  

  Author : Rayla E. Tokarz, Rosalind Bucy  

  Keywords :  Information literacy, United Kingdom, United States of 
America, Content analysis, Norway, Journal articles 

      

    Information and Computer Security 

    Volume 27 Issue 3 

      

56 Title : From theory to practice: guidelines for enhancing information 
security management 

  Author : Ioanna Topa , Maria Karyda  

  Keywords :  Information security, Individual behaviour, Organisational 
policy, International standards, Security, IT management 

      

57 Title : Published incidents and their proportions of human error  

  Author : Mark Glenn Evans , Ying He , Iryna Yevseyeva , Helge Janicke  

  Keywords :  Information security, Human 
error, Incidents, Breaches, HEART, GISAT 

      

58 Title : Revisiting information security risk management challenges: a 
practice perspective  

  Author : Erik Bergström , Martin Lundgren , Åsa Ericson  

  Keywords :  Asset valuation, Information security, Practice theory, Risk 
management 

      

59 Title : Contrasting cyber security implementation frameworks (CIF) from 
three countries 

  Author : Adenekan Dedeke , Katherine Masterson  

  Keywords :  Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity implementation 
frameworks, Cybersecurity strategy frameworks, National 
cybersecurity frameworks, Qualitative document analysis 

      

60 Title : Developing cyber security education and awareness programmes for 
small- and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs)  

  Author : Maria Bada , Jason R.C. Nurse  

  Keywords :  Skills, Education, Awareness, Cybersecurity, Small-to-medium-sized 
businesses (SMBs), Small-to-medium-sized enterprises (SMEs) 

      

61 Title : A conceptual model and empirical assessment of HR security risk 
management 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-07-2018-0062
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Al-Qallaf%2C+Charlene+L
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-05-2018-0052
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2018-0108
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2018-0108
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-12-2018-0147
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2018-0106
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2018-0106
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-10-2018-0122
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-10-2018-0122
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2018-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2018-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-05-2018-0057
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-05-2018-0057


12 

 

  Author : Peace Kumah , Winfred Yaokumah , Eric Saviour Aryee Okai 

  Keywords :  Information security, Agency theory, Security education, Background 
check, Computer training, HR security risk management, Personnel 
security, Human resource security, Conditions of 
employment, Management responsibilities, Training and 
awareness, Disciplinary process 

      

62 Title : Security gaps assessment of smart grid based SCADA systems  

  Author : Abdul Wahid Mir , Ramkumar Ketti Ramachandran  

  Keywords :  Government regulation, SCADA, Smart grid, Gap 
assessment, Security challenges, Industrial control systems (ICS) 

      

63 Title : Understanding passwords – a taxonomy of password creation 
strategies 

  Author : Joakim Kävrestad , Fredrik Eriksson , Marcus Nohlberg  

  Keywords :  Computer 
security, Strategies, Passwords, Classification, Categorization 

      

64 Title : Information protection behaviors: morality and organizational 
criticality 

  Author : Nancy K. Lankton , Charles Stivason , Anil Gurung  

  Keywords :  Value congruence, Moral intensity, Ethical decision-
making, Information protection behavior, Organizational criticality 

      

    Information and Computer Security 

    Volume 27 Issue 2 

      

65 Title : Key elements of an information security culture in organisations 

  Author : Frans Nel , Lynette Drevin 

  Keywords :  Organizations, Information security culture, Information security 
awareness and training, Key elements, Security culture 

      

66 Title : Security monitoring and information security assurance behaviour 
among employees: An empirical analysis  

  Author : Zauwiyah Ahmad , Thian Song Ong , Tze Hui Liew , Mariati 
Norhashim (pp. 165 - 188) 

  Keywords :  Information security, Telecommunications, Employee 
monitoring, Security assurance behaviour 

      

67 Title : Cloud privacy objectives a value based approach 

  Author : David Lewis Coss , Gurpreet Dhillon 

  Keywords :  Privacy, Cloud computing, Value focus thinking 

      

68 Title : The impact of using different keyboards on free-text keystroke 
dynamics authentication for Arabic language 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-12-2018-0146
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-06-2018-0077
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-06-2018-0077
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2018-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2018-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-12-2016-0095
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-10-2017-0073
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-10-2017-0073
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-05-2017-0034
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2017-0062
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2017-0062


13 

 

  Author : Suliman A. Alsuhibany , Muna Almushyti , Noorah 
Alghasham , Fatimah Alkhudhayr  

  Keywords :  Information security, Arabic language, Keystroke 
dynamics, Authentication, Keyboard-layout 

      

69 Title : Socio-technical systems cybersecurity framework  

  Author : Masike Malatji , Sune Von Solms , Annlizé Marnewick  

  Keywords :  Information security, Security, Modelling 

      

70 Title : Actionable threat intelligence for digital forensics readiness  

  Author : Nikolaos Serketzis , Vasilios Katos , Christos Ilioudis , Dimitrios 
Baltatzis , George J. Pangalos 

  Keywords :  Information security, Cybersecurity, Cyber threat intelligence, Digital 
forensic readiness, Digital forensics, Indicators of compromise 

      

71 Title : A survey on the Internet of Things security: State-of-art, architecture, 
issues and countermeasures 

  Author : Omerah Yousuf , Roohie Naaz Mir  

  Keywords :  Attacks, Internet of things, Security, IoT layered architecture 

      

    Information Discovery and Delivery 

    Volume 47 Issue 2 

      

72 Title : Estimating student ability and problem difficulty using item response 
theory (IRT) and True Skill  

  Author : Youngjin Lee  

  Keywords :  Problem solving, User modeling, Prediction model, Educational data 
mining (EDM), Log file analysis, Learning analytics (LA) 

      

73 Title : Improving the prediction accuracy in blended learning environment 
using synthetic minority oversampling technique 

  Author : Gabrijela Dimic, Dejan Rancic, Nemanja Macek, Petar 
Spalevic, Vida Drasute  

  Keywords :  Machine learning, Educational data mining, Naïve Bayes 
classifier, Learning management system,Feature 
selection, Oversampling technique 

      

74 Title : Supportive campuses and first-generations-student learning 
outcomes 

  Author : Brian Wright  

  Keywords :  Social capital, Engagement, First-generation, NSSE, Penalized 
regression, Supportive campus environment 

      

75 Title : Efficient computation of key performance indicators in a distance 
learning university 

  Author : Riccardo Pecori, Vincenzo Suraci, Pietro Ducange  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0031
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2018-0110
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2018-0084
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2018-0084
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2018-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2018-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Lee%2C+Youngjin
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2018-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2018-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Wright%2C+Brian
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2018-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2018-0050


14 

 

  Keywords :  Key performance indicators, E-Learning, Virtual learning 
environment, Learning analytics,MapReduce, Educational big data 

      

76 Title : Discovering disciplinary differences: blending data sources to 
explore the student online behaviors in a University English course  

  Author : Dennis Foung, Julia Chen  

  Keywords :  Design, Accounting, Blended learning, Learning 
analytics, Disciplinary differences, English for academic purposes 
  

    International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
Volume 36 Issue 3  

      

77 Title : Digital creativity: learning by story driven digital production  

  Author : Maria Spante  

  Keywords :  Gender roles, Social science, Creativity, Story, Digital competence,  
Digital design 

      

78 Title : Assessing the emotional impact of virtual reality-based teacher 
training 

  Author : Kalliopi Evangelia Stavroulia, Maria Christofi, Evangelia 
Baka, Despina Michael-Grigoriou, Nadia Magnenat-Thalmann,  
Andreas Lanitis  

  Keywords :  Virtual reality, Emotions, Substance use, Teacher training, Mood 
states 

      

79 Title : Digitalization and school leadership: on the complexity of leading for 
digitalization in school 

  Author : Marcia Håkansson Lindqvist, Fanny Pettersson  

  Keywords :  Principals, School leadership, Information and communication 
technology (ICT) 

      

80 Title : On the relationship between computer simulation training and the 
development of practical knowing in police education  

  Author : Tor Söderström, Carina Lindgren, Gregory Neely  

  Keywords :  Reflection, Tacit knowledge, Adult learning, Vocational 
education, Professional knowledge 

      

81 Title : Applying learning analytics to program curriculum review 

  Author : Christine Armatas, Christine F. Spratt  

  Keywords :  Curriculum, Learning analytics, Program review 

      

82 Title : Talking about digital textbooks. The teacher perspective 

  Author : Marcia Håkansson Lindqvist  

  Keywords :  Digital resources, Teacher professional development, Digital 
technologies, Information and communication technology (ICT) 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-10-2018-0053
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-10-2018-0053
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0129
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Spante%2C+Maria
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0126
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0126
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0130
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0130
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0133
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0132
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/H%C3%A5kansson+Lindqvist%2C+Marcia


15 

 

83 Title : Redesigning initial teacher’s education practices with learning 
scenarios 

  Author : Ana Pedro, João Piedade, João Filipe Matos, Neuza Pedro 

  Keywords :  Initial teacher training, Learning scenarios, Teacher’s education 
practices, Technology-enriched learning 

      

    Internet Research 

    Volume 29 Issue 3 

      

84 Title : Methodological research on partial least squares structural equation 
modeling (PLS-SEM): An analysis based on social network 
approaches 

  Author : Gohar F. Khan, Marko Sarstedt, Wen-Lung Shiau, Joseph F. 
Hair, Christian M. Ringle, Martin P. Fritze  

  Keywords :  Structural equation modelling, Social network analysis, Partial least 
squares, PLS-SEM, Co-authorship networks, Knowledge networks 

      

85 Title : Heuristics versus statistics in discriminant validity testing: a 
comparison of four procedures 

  Author : George Franke, Marko Sarstedt  

  Keywords :  PLS–SEM, Measurement, Structural equation modelling 

      

86 Title : Measurement error correlation within blocks of indicators in 
consistent partial least squares: Issues and remedies  

  Author : Manuel E. Rademaker, Florian Schuberth, Theo K. Dijkstra  

  Keywords :  Monte Carlo simulation, Structural equation modelling, Consistent 
partial least squares,Measurement error correlation, Model 
specification 

      

87 Title : A test for multigroup comparison using partial least squares path 
modeling 

  Author : Michael Klesel, Florian Schuberth, Jörg Henseler, Bjoern Niehaves  

  Keywords :  Monte Carlo simulation, Multigroup analysis, Partial least squares 
path modelling, Permutation test 

      

88 Title : Understanding relationship quality in hospitality services: A study 
based on text analytics and partial least squares 

  Author : Manuel J. Sanchez-Franco, Gabriel Cepeda-Carrion, José L. 
Roldán  

  Keywords :  Relationship quality, Partial least squares, Text analytics, Customer 
reviews, Exploratory and predictive analysis, Latent Dirichlet 
allocation 

      

89 Title : Multiple sequential mediation in an extended uses and gratifications 
model of augmented reality game Pokémon Go 

  Author : Ezlika M. Ghazali, Dilip S. Mutum, Mei Yuen Woon 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0131
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2018-0131
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0509
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0509
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0509
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0515
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0515
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0525
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0525
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2017-0418
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2017-0418
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0531
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0531
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0505
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0505


16 

 

  Keywords :  Augmented reality, Nostalgia, PLS-SEM, Uses and 
gratifications, Multiple sequential mediation,Need-to-collect 

      

90 Title : The role of virtual try-on technology in online purchase decision from 
consumers’ aspect 

  Author : Tingting Zhang, William Yu Chung Wang, Ling Cao, Yan Wang 

  Keywords :  Online retailing, Purchase intention, Partial least squares, Multi-
group analysis, Use and gratification theory, Virtual try-on 

      

91 Title : The effect of selfie promotion and celebrity endorsed advertisement 
on decision-making processes: A model comparison  

  Author : Jun-Hwa Cheah, Hiram Ting, Tat Huei Cham, Mumtaz Ali Memon  

  Keywords :  Decision making, PLS-SEM, Celebrity endorsement, AISAS, Selfie 
promotion 

      

92 Title : How functional and emotional ads drive smartwatch adoption: The 
moderating role of consumer innovativeness and extraversion  

  Author : Nina Krey, Stephanie Hui-Wen Chuah, T. Ramayah, Philipp A. 
Rauschnabel 

  Keywords :  Technology adoption, ELM, Wearable technology, Consumer 
innovativeness, Extraversion,Smartwatch, Advertising 
strategy, Fashnology 

      

    Journal of Documentation 

    Volume 75 Issue 4 

      

93 Title : Emerging practices for managing user misconduct in online news 
media comments sections  

  Author : Amalia Juneström 

  Keywords :  Newspapers, Communication, Behaviour, Information 
society, Internet, Digital communications,Information media 

      

94 Title : From fact to fantasy: Scientific illustrations and visual 
representations in the early work of Gaston Backman 

  Author : Ulrika Kjellman  

  Keywords :  Information theory, Information science and 
documentation, Information 
media, History,Documentation, Audiovisual media 

      

95 Title : Subverting the universality of metadata standards: The TK labels as 
a tool to promote Indigenous data sovereignty 

  Author : María Montenegro 

  Keywords :  Traditional knowledge, Dublin Core, Metadata standards, Indigenous 
communities, Indigenous data sovereignty, TK labels, Universality 

      

96 Title : A well-tailored centrality measure for evaluating patents and their 
citations 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0540
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0540
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0530
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0530
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0534
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2017-0534
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2018-0143
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2018-0143
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Junestr%C3%B6m%2C+Amalia
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2018-0189
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2018-0189
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kjellman%2C+Ulrika
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0124
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0124
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Montenegro%2C+Mar%C3%ADa
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2018-0168
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2018-0168


17 

 

  Author : Claudia Donato, Paolo Lo Giudice, Roberta Marretta, Domenico 
Ursino, Luca Virgili  

  Keywords :  Centrality measures, Naive Patent Degree, Network-based 
analysis, Patent analysis, Patent lifecycle, Patent scope, Power 
patents, Refined Patent Degree 

      

97 Title : Public libraries as an infrastructure for a sustainable public sphere: A 
comprehensive review of research 

  Author : Ragnar Audunson, Svanhild Aabø, Roger Blomgren, Sunniva 
Evjen, Henrik Jochumsen, Håkon Larsen, Casper Hvenegaard 
Rasmussen, Andreas Vårheim, Jamie Johnston, Masanori Koizumi  

  Keywords :  Public libraries, Qualitative research, Comprehensive review, Public 
sphere, Habermas 

      

98 Title : Assembling an infrastructure for historic climate data recovery: data 
friction in practice 

  Author : Jo Bates, Paula Goodale, Yuwei Lin, Penny Andrews  

  Keywords :  Keywords: Data friction, Climate data, Critical data studies, Data 
assemblage, Data infrastructure, Historical records 

      

99 Title : Information search by applying VDL-based iconic tags: an 
experimental study 

  Author : Xiaoyue Ma, Pengzhen Xue, Siya Zhang, Nada Matta, Chunxiu 
Qin, Jean-Pierre Cahier, Keqin Wang  

  Keywords :  Search user interfaces, Information searches, Comparative 
tests, Visual structure, Icon, Tag 

      

100 Title : Information practices among Taiwanese writers and makers: an 
exploration of digital natives  

  Author : Su-Yen Chen, H.Y. Kuo, H.-Y. Chang 

  Keywords :  Internet, Change, Behaviour, Communities, Information 
research, Learning, Communication,Literacy 

      

101 Title : Transitions theory and liminality in information behaviour research: 
Applying new theories to examine the transition to early career 
academic 

  Author : Rebekah Willson  

  Keywords :  Academic staff, Grounded theory, Information 
behaviour, Liminality, Transitions, Transitions theory 

      

102 Title : Researching public library programs through Facebook events: a 
new research approach 

  Author : Mia Høj Mathiasson, Henrik Jochumsen 

  Keywords :  Public libraries, Research methods, Grounded theory, Social media 
content, Facebook events,Public library programmes, Web archiving 

      

103 Title : Concept theory in library and information science: an epistemological 
analysis  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2018-0157
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2018-0157
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0130
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0130
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0125
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0125
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2018-0207
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2018-0207
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2018-0207
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Willson%2C+Rebekah
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0137
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2018-0137
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2018-0195
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2018-0195


18 

 

  Author : Luís Miguel Oliveira Machado, Daniel Martínez-Ávila, Maria da 
Graça de Melo Simões 

  Keywords :  Knowledge organizations, Knowledge organization 

      

104 Title : Skilled immigrants: a resettlement information literacy framework  

  Author : Elham Sayyad Abdi, Helen Partridge, Christine Bruce, Jason 
Watson  

  Keywords :  Information literacy, Qualitative research, Information 
use, Information experience design,Information literacy 
framework, Skilled immigrants 

      

    Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

    Volume 31, 2019 Issue-1 

      

105 Title : MathSciNet: A comparative analysis of American Mathematical 
Society and EBSCO platforms 

  Author : Jeffra Diane Bussmann, Lauren Gala & Anya C. Bartelmann 

      

106 Title : Streaming video database features: What do faculty and students 
really want?  

  Author : Amalia Beisler, Rosalind Bucy & Ann Medaille 

      

107 Title : Tips from the trenches 

  Author : Denise A. Garofalo 

      

108 Title : Putting the pieces together: Thoughts of a novice ERM librarian and 
the importance of mentorship  

  Author : Deborah K. Li & Randall A. Lowe 

      

109 Title : Electronic resources for health and medical systems in Iran 

  Author : Robert E. Wolverton Jr., Karen Davidson & Shima Moradi 
  

      

    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

    Volume 32 Issue 4 

      

110 Title : Paving the path toward strategic agility: A methodological 
perspective and an empirical investigation 

  Author : Majid Nejatian, Mohammad Hossein Zarei, Ali Rajabzadeh, Adel 
Azar, Ameneh Khadivar  

  Keywords :  Balanced scorecard, Interpretive structural modelling, Strategic 
agility, Organizational agility,House of quality, Quality function 
deployment 

      

111 Title : Understanding circular economy awareness and practices in 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2019-0034
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562601
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562601
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562602
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562602
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562607
https://tandfonline.com/author/Garofalo%2C+Denise+A
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562608
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562608
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1562609
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2018-0233
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2018-0233
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-02-2019-0058


19 

 

manufacturing firms 

  Author : Nikolaos Liakos, Vikas Kumar, Siwarit Pongsakornrungsilp, Jose 
Arturo Garza-Reyes, Bhumika Gupta, Pimlapas Pongsakornrungsilp  

  Keywords :  Empirical, Awareness, Circular economy, Practices, Manufacturing 
firms 

      

112 Title : A cloud-based supply chain management system: effects on supply 
chain responsiveness 

  Author : Mihalis Giannakis, Konstantina Spanaki, Rameshwar Dubey 

  Keywords :  Cloud computing, Case studies 

      

113 Title : Omni-channel banking integration quality and perceived value as 
drivers of consumers’ satisfaction and loyalty  

  Author : Manel Hamouda 

  Keywords :  Banking, Customer satisfaction, Perceived value, Customer 
loyalty, Integration quality, Omni-channel 

      

114 Title : Impact mechanism of direct supervisor’s leadership behaviors on 
employees’ extended use of information technologies  

  Author : Zhen Shao  

  Keywords :  Transformational leadership, Job autonomy, IT extended use, IT 
innovativeness 

      

115 Title : Assessment of key airline selection indicators in a strategic decision 
model: Passengers’ perspective  

  Author : Berk Kucukaltan, Y. Ilker Topcu  

  Keywords :  AHP, Competitiveness, Air transportation, Airline companies, Airline 
selection indicators, Strategic decision model 

      

116 Title : A longitudinal exploratory investigation of innovation systems and 
sustainability maturity using case studies in three industries 

  Author : Thomas Abraham, Viet T. Dao  

  Keywords :  Case study, Green IS, GRI data, Sustainability and IS 

      

117 Title : New integrated approaches based on MC-HFLTS for healthcare 
waste treatment technology selection 

  Author : Tuba Adar, Elif Kılıç Delice 

  Keywords :  MCDM, Healthcare waste management, MABAC, Hesitant fuzzy 
linguistic term set, MAIRCA 
  

      

    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

    Volume 32 Issue 3 

      

118 Title : The influence of institutional and conductive aspects on 
entrepreneurial innovation: Evidence from GEM data 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-02-2019-0058
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-05-2018-0106
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-05-2018-0106
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-12-2018-0279
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-12-2018-0279
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Hamouda%2C+Manel
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2018-0160
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2018-0160
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Shao%2C+Zhen
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2018-0178
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2018-0178
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2018-0149
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2018-0149
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2018-0235
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2018-0235
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2018-0165
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2018-0165


20 

 

  Author : Talah S. Arabiyat, Metri Mdanat, Mohamed Haffar, Ahmad 
Ghoneim, Omar Arabiyat  

  Keywords :  Institutions, Technology, Structural equation 
modelling, Regulatory, Cognitive, Entrepreneurial 
innovation, Information communication technology, Conductive 

      

119 Title : Disclosing the bright side of SNs in the workplace: A comparison 
between ESNs and public SNs in benefiting the organizations  

  Author : Mohammad Olfat, Gholam Ali Tabarsa, Sadra Ahmadi, Sajjad 
Shokouhyar  

  Keywords :  Organizational commitment, Partial least squares, Job 
satisfaction, Enterprise social networks,Public social 
networks, Stimulus‒organism‒response theory 

      

120 Title : Development and validation of a multidimensional instrument for 
measuring internal marketing in Chinese higher education  

  Author : Umar Farooq Sahibzada, Cai Jianfeng, Fawad Latif, Zahid Shafait 

  Keywords :  China, Higher education, Internal marketing, Instrument validation 

      

121 Title : Explaining the emergence of hedonic motivations in enterprise social 
networks and their impact on sustainable user engagement: A four-
drive perspective 

  Author : Christian Meske, Iris Junglas, Stefan Stieglitz  

  Keywords :  Workplace, Technology acceptance, Enterprise social 
network, Enjoyment, Hedonic motivation,Social influence 

      

122 Title : How does business-IT strategic alignment dimension impact on 
organizational performance measures: Conjecture and empirical 
analysis  

  Author : Aboobucker Ilmudeen, Yukun Bao, Ibraheem Mubarak Alharbi  

  Keywords :  Organizational performance, Strategic alignment, Dimensions 

      

123 Title : Usage control architecture options for data sovereignty in business 
ecosystems 

  Author : Johannes Zrenner, Frederik Oliver Möller, Christian Jung, Andreas 
Eitel, Boris Otto  

  Keywords :  Architecture, Business ecosystem, Design science research, Data 
sovereignty, Usage control 

      

124 Title : Effective organisational change to achieve successful ITIL 
implementation: Lessons learned from a multiple case study of large 
Australian firms 

  Author : Malcolm Blumberg, Aileen Cater-Steel, Mohammad Mehdi 
Rajaeian, Jeffrey Soar 

  Keywords :  Organizational change, ITIL, IT service management 

      

125 Title : Do strategy, processes, personnel and technology affect firm’s 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2018-0215
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2018-0215
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-09-2018-0206
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-09-2018-0206
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2018-0177
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2018-0177
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2018-0177
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-09-2018-0197
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-09-2018-0197
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-09-2018-0197
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-03-2018-0058
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-03-2018-0058
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2018-0117
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2018-0117
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2018-0117
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2017-0083


21 

 

propensity to adopt cloud computing?: An empirical investigation 

  Author : Niki Kyriakou, Euripides N. Loukis  

  Keywords :  Strategy, Cloud computing, Adoption, Processes, Technology 

      

    Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

    Volume 19, 2019 Issue-2 

      

126 Title : Enriching Our Understanding of Health Care Management Journals: 
A Career Value and Cognitive Mapping Approach 

  Author : Stephen J. O’Connor, Haiyan Qu, Eric S. Williams, Nancy 
Borkowski & Richard M. Shewchuk 

      

127 Title : Tablet Computer Use at the Bedside in a New Patient/Family 
Education Program 

  Author : Rachel F. Fenske 

      

128   Call to Action: Librarians Promoting Health Literacy Assessments in 
Oral Communication  

    Emily Tester, Kelsey Leonard Grabeel, Sandy Oelschlegel, R. Eric 
Heidel & Jennifer Russomanno 

      

129 Title : Involving Clinical Librarians in Clinical Settings: Skills, Roles, 
Advantages and Barriers 

  Author : Elahe Zare–Farashbandi, Alireza Rahimi, Payman Adibi & Firoozeh 
Zare–Farashbandi 

      

130 Title : Promoting Health Literacy: Finding Consumer Health Resources and 
Writing Health Materials for Patients  

  Author : Loren Loving Marquez & Dana L. Ladd 

      

131 Title : Partners for Patients: Hospital, Medical & Public Librarians—Health 
Care Allies  

  Author : Elaine Alligood 

      

132 Title : Branching Out and Becoming a Hospital Library System  

  Author : Mary Pat Harnegie 

      

133 Title : Making Space for a Makerspace 

  Author : Gail Kouame, Natalie Logue & Kimberly Mears 

      

    Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 23 Issue 5 

      

134 Title : Search broadly or search narrowly? Role of knowledge search 
strategy in innovation performance 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2017-0083
https://tandfonline.com/whos20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586284
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586284
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586286
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586286
https://tandfonline.com/author/Fenske%2C+Rachel+F
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586287
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586287
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586291
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586291
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1585777
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1585777
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586293
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586293
https://tandfonline.com/author/Alligood%2C+Elaine
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1586292
https://tandfonline.com/author/Harnegie%2C+Mary+Pat
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2019.1600636
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2018-0386
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2018-0386


22 

 

  Author : Jian Li , Yishu Li , Yue Yu , Ling Yuan  

  Keywords :  Innovation performance, Innovation orientation, Firm 
age, Knowledge search strategy, Search breadth 

      

135 Title : Do leadership styles promote ambidextrous innovation? Case of 
knowledge-intensive firms 

  Author : Sarra Berraies , Syrine Zine El Abidine  

  Keywords :  Ambidextrous leadership, Transactional leadership, Exploitative 
innovation, Transformational leadership, Exploratory 
innovation, Knowledge-intensive firms 

      

136 Title : Unlearning and forgetting in organizations: a systematic review of 
literature 

  Author : Adrian Klammer , Stefan Gueldenberg  

  Keywords :  Organizational unlearning, Organizational forgetting, Knowledge 
loss, Systematic literature review 

      

137 Title : A dual-pathway model of knowledge exchange: linking human and 
psychosocial capital with prosocial knowledge effectiveness  

  Author : Sanjay Kumar Singh , Shashank Mittal , Atri Sengupta , Rabindra 
Kumar Pradhan 

  Keywords :  Professional identity, Social identity theory, Capability, Knowledge 
exchange, Knowledge self-efficacy, Prosocial knowledge 
effectiveness 

      

138 Title : Empowering leadership and innovative work behavior: a moderated 
mediation examination 

  Author : Umamaheswara Rao Jada , Susmita Mukhopadhyay , Rohit Titiyal  

  Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Empowering leadership, Role clarity, Innovative 
work behaviour 

      

139 Title : Technological proximity and the intensity of collaboration along the 
innovation funnel: direct and joint effects on innovative performance  

  Author : Paula Anzola-Román , Cristina Bayona-Sáez , Teresa García-
Marco , Valentina Lazzarotti  

  Keywords :  Innovative performance, Average marginal effects, Collaborative 
innovation practices, Intensity of collaboration, Technological 
proximity 

      

140 Title : A novel view on knowledge sharing in the agri-food sector 

  Author : Monica Fait , Paola Scorrano , Giovanni Mastroleo , Valentina 
Cillo , Veronica Scuotto  

  Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Social cognitive theory, Social capital 
theory, Fuzzy expert system 

      

141 Title : Inter-organisational knowledge spillovers: attracting talent in science 
and technology parks and corporate social responsibility practices 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2018-0566
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2018-0566
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2018-0277
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2018-0277
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2018-0504
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2018-0504
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2018-0533
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2018-0533
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2018-0640
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2018-0640
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2018-0572
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2018-0367
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2018-0367


23 

 

  Author : Jaime González-Masip , Gregorio Martín-de Castro , Adolfo 
Hernández  

  Keywords :  Corporate social responsibility, Clusters, Knowledge 
spillover, Science and technology parks,Talented workers 

      

142 Title : Motivation and knowledge sharing: a meta-analysis of main and 
moderating effects 

  Author : Tuyet-Mai Nguyen , Tuan Phong Nham , Fabian Jintae 
Froese , Ashish Malik  

  Keywords :  Motivation, Meta-analysis, Knowledge sharing, Intrinsic and extrinsic 
motivators, Individual-level,Organisational-level 

      

    Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 23 Issue 4 

      

143 Title : Evasive knowledge hiding in academia: when competitive individuals 
are asked to collaborate 

  Author : Tomislav Hernaus, Matej Cerne, Catherine Connelly, Nina Poloski 
Vokic, Miha Škerlavaj  

  Keywords :  Job design, Knowledge hiding, Competition–collaboration 
framework, Knowledge type, Trait competitiveness 

      

144 Title : Unpacking knowledge management practices in China: do institution, 
national and organizational culture matter? 

  Author : Yi Liu , Christopher Chan , Chenhui Zhao , Chao Liu  

  Keywords :  China, Institutional theory, Knowledge management, Organizational 
culture, National cultures 

      

145 Title : Assessing the relationship between market orientation and business 
performance in the hotel industry – the mediating role of service 
quality 

  Author : Carlos A.F. Sampaio, José M. Hernández-Mogollón, Ricardo G. 
Rodrigues  

  Keywords :  Service quality, Market orientation, Hotel industry 

      

146 Title : Emerging trends in data analytics and knowledge management job 
market: extending KSA framework  

  Author : Hsia-Ching Chang , Chen-Ya Wang , Suliman Hawamdeh  

  Keywords :  Big Data, Analytics, Competencies, Curriculum development, Data 
science, Knowledge management 

      

147 Title : Organizational support on knowledge sharing: a moderated 
mediation model of job characteristics and organizational citizenship 
behavior  

  Author : Seung-Hyun Han, Dong-Yeol Yoon, Boyung Suh, Beixi Li, Chungil 
Chae  

  Keywords :  Organizational support, Knowledge sharing, Moderated mediation 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2019-0029
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2019-0029
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2017-0531
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2017-0531
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0260
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0260
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0363
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0363
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0363
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2018-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2018-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2018-0213
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2018-0213
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2018-0213


24 

 

model 

      

148 Title : The role of information technology in bridging the knowing-doing 
gap: an exploratory case study on knowledge application  

  Author : Thilo Haamann, Dirk Basten 

  Keywords :  Knowledge management, Qualitative 
research, Practices, Knowledge application 

      

149 Title : Cross-country findings on tacit knowledge sharing: evidence from the 
Brazilian and Indonesian IT workers 

  Author : Renata Borges , Monica Bernardi , Renata Petrin  

  Keywords :  Information technology, Organizational culture, Cross cultural 
studies, Tacit knowledge, Knowledge sharing, Organizational 
commitment 

      

150 Title : Knowledge management in franchising: a research agenda 

  Author : Judith Jacob Iddy , Ilan Alon  

  Keywords :  Franchising, Knowledge transfer, Knowledge management 

      

151 Title : Absorbing in-bound knowledge within open innovation processes. 
The case of Fiat Chrysler Automobiles 

  Author : Diego Matricano , Elena Candelo , Mario Sorrentino , Aurora 
Martínez-Martínez 

  Keywords :  Open innovation, Knowledge management, Case study, Absorptive 
capacity, Automotive industry 

      

    Journal of Library Administration 

    Volume 59, 2019 Issue-4 

      

152 Title : Evaluating Academic Library Outreach to Determine Return on 
Investment for Student Success 

  Author : Ariana Santiago, Emily Vinson, Mea Warren & Ashley Lierman 

      

153 Title : Boot Camps for Graduate Student Success: A Collaborative Initiative  

  Author : Bonnie L. Fong 

      

154 Title : A Library and a Radio Show: The Story of a Successful Partnership 
at 10 Years and Counting 

  Author : Lee M. Richardson, Barbara Rochen Renner, Terri Ottosen & Adam 
O. Goldstein 

      

155 Title : A Library’s Partnership Experience with University Extension to 
Provide Program Content 

  Author : Meg Henderson 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2018-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2018-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2018-0234
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2018-0234
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2018-0441
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2018-0625
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2018-0625
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593709
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593709
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593710
https://tandfonline.com/author/Fong%2C+Bonnie+L
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593713
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593713
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593715
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593715
https://tandfonline.com/author/Henderson%2C+Meg


25 

 

156 Title : Leadership Reflections: Who Are Your Peeps? 

  Author : Maggie Farrell 

      

157 Title : Public Library Users: Perspectives of Socially Vulnerable 
Populations 

  Author : S. Richter, J. Bell, M. K. Jackson, L. D. Lee, P. Dashora & S. Surette 

      

158 Title : Lifting the Curtain: Examining the importance of the Shared 
Foundation IV: Curate in the National School Library Standards for 
Learners, School Librarians, and School Libraries  

  Author : Kelly Ahlfeld 

      

159 Title : The “Bus Proof” Library: Technical Succession Planning, Knowledge 
Transfer, and Institutional Memory  

  Author : Karl G. Siewert & Pamela Louderback 

      

    Journal of Library Administration 

    Volume 59, 2019 Issue-3 

      

160 Title : Data Science Support at the Academic Library 

  Author : Jeffrey C. Oliver, Christine Kollen, Benjamin Hickson & Fernando 
Rios 

      

161 Title : Organizational Learning in Libraries at For-Profit Colleges and 
Universities: A Mixed-Methods Analysis  

  Author : Julie Evener  

      

162 Title : Kill the One-Shot: Using a Collaborative Rubric to Liberate the 
Librarian–Instructor Partnership  

  Author : Nora Belzowski & Mark Robison 

      

163 Title : Superheroes in the Stacks: Halloween ComicFest and Wichita State 
University  

  Author : Meghann Kuhlmann & Lizzy Walker 

      

164 Title : Assessing Library Customer Interactions and Staff Satisfaction  

  Author : Russell Michalak (Column Editor) & Monica D. T. Rysavy (Column 
Editor) 

      

165 Title : Publish and Read Mandates May Change the Future of Journal 
Publishing  

  Author : George Machovec Column Editor 

      

166 Title : The Contrarian Manager: The Importance of Alternative Viewpoints  

  Author : Robert P. Holley (Column Editor) 

https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593714
https://tandfonline.com/author/Farrell%2C+Maggie
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593711
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593711
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593712
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593712
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593712
https://tandfonline.com/author/Ahlfeld%2C+Kelly
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593716
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1593716
https://tandfonline.com/wjla20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583015
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583016
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583016
https://tandfonline.com/author/Evener%2C+Julie
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583018
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583018
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583017
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583017
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583020
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583014
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583014
https://tandfonline.com/author/Machovec%2C+George+Column+Editor
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583013
https://tandfonline.com/author/Holley%2C+Robert+P


26 

 

      

167 Title : Effects of the New Public Management (NPM) and Austerity in 
European Public and Academic Libraries  

  Author : Petra Düren, Stéphane Goldstein, Ane Landøy, Angela 
Repanovici & Jarmo Saarti 

      

    Journal of Library Metadata 

    Volume 19, 2019 Issue1-2 

      

168 Title : Just Because We Can, Doesn’t Mean We Should: An Argument for 
Simplicity and Data Privacy With Name Authority Work in the Linked 
Data Environment 

  Author : Amber Billey  

      

169 Title : Western Name Authority File: A Pilot Regional Name Authority 
Project 

  Author : Anna Neatrour & Jeremy Myntti 

      

170 Title : LC/NACO Authority File in the Library of Congress BIBFRAME Pilots  

  Author : Judith P. Cannan, Paul Frank & Les Hawkins 

      

171 Title : Planting Cedar: An Open Source Linked Data Vocabulary Manager 
at the University of Houston Libraries 

  Author : Andrew Weidner, Anne M. Washington & Xiping Liu 

      

172 Title : Rethinking the University of Maryland Authority File for the Linked 
Data Environment 

  Author : Bria Parker & Adam Gray 

      

173 Title : Leveraging Wikidata to Enhance Authority Records in the EHRI 
Portal 

  Author : Nancy Cooey 

      

174 Title : Enhancing Opaquenamespace.org: Refinement of Local Name 
Authority Files and Workflows  

  Author : Sarah E. Seymore & Julia Simic 

      

175 Title : Assessing Author Identifiers: Preparing for a Linked Data Approach 
to Name Authority Control in an Institutional Repository Context  

  Author : Moira Downey  

      

    Library Hi Tech 

    Volume 37 Issue 2 

      

176 Title : How to design innovative information services at the library?  

https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583019
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2019.1583019
https://tandfonline.com/wjlm20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589684
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589684
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589684
https://tandfonline.com/author/Billey%2C+Amber
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589685
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589685
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589693
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589696
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589696
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589699
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589699
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589700
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589700
https://tandfonline.com/author/Cooey%2C+Nancy
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589704
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1589704
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1590936
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2019.1590936
https://tandfonline.com/author/Downey%2C+Moira
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-07-2018-0094


27 

 

  Author : Magdalena Wójcik  

  Keywords :  Library services, Innovation, Library users, Service 
design, Information technologies, Experience economy 

      

177 Title : Support while control: the influence of embeddedness on virtual 
community participation 

  Author : Xiao Deng, Bo Gao, Lei Chen  

  Keywords :  Databases, Data analysis, Data mining, Data management, Data 
security, Data administration 

      

178 Title : “The screen shows movement – movement is interesting!” exploring 
effects of multimedia stories on preschool children’s story 
comprehension and enjoyment  

  Author : Hui-Yun Sung, Ssu-Han Chen  

  Keywords :  Enjoyment, Preschool children, Electronic storybooks 

      

179 Title : Factors affecting students’ information literacy self-efficacy 

  Author : Noa Aharony, Tali Gazit 

  Keywords :  Computer self-efficacy, Digital native, Information literacy self-
efficacy, Perceived information overload, Quantative 
research, Students’ information literacy 

      

180 Title : Social inclusion and social capital of the Shanghai Library as a 
community place for self-improvement 

  Author : Patrick Lo, Minying He, Yan Liu  

  Keywords :  China, Public libraries, User studies, Library users, Library 
buildings, User participation, Shanghai Library 

      

181 Title : Establishing a maker culture beyond the makerspace  

  Author : Karen Beavers, Jennifer Esteron Cady, Amy Jiang, Liberty McCoy  

  Keywords :  Academic libraries, Higher education, Programming, Case 
studies, Makerspaces, Maker culture 

      

182 Title : Intellectual structure and evolution patterns of archival information 
resource research in China  

  Author : Yaolin Zhou, Jingqiong Sun, Jiming Hu  

  Keywords :  China, Knowledge discovery, Information visualization, Archival 
information resource, Evolution patterns, Intellectual structure 

      

183 Title : Enhancing the customer relationship management in public libraries: 
Findings from three developing countries 

  Author : Aleksandar Stokić, Danijela Stojanović, Zorica Bogdanović, Marijana 
Despotović-Zrakić, Božidar Radenković 

  Keywords :  Library services, Library users, Developing countries, Public 
libraries, Customer relationship management, Smart technologies 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/W%C3%B3jcik%2C+Magdalena
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-09-2018-0133
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-09-2018-0133
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-04-2018-0057
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-04-2018-0057
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-04-2018-0057
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-10-2018-0154
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-04-2018-0056
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-04-2018-0056
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-07-2018-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-08-2018-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-08-2018-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-07-2017-0138
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-07-2017-0138


28 

 

184 Title : Visualising and revitalising traditional Chinese martial arts: Visitors’ 
engagement and learning experience at the 300 years of Hakka 
Kungfu 

  Author : Patrick Lo, Holly H.Y. Chan, Angel W.M. Tang, Dickson K.W. 
Chiu, Allan Cho, Eric W.K. See-To, Kevin K.W. Ho, Minying 
He, Sarah Kenderdine, Jeffrey Shaw 

  Keywords :  Hong Kong, Museums, Virtual reality, Chinese martial arts, Hong 
Kong Heritage Museum, Museum visitors 

      

185 Title : Learning to read online: the effect of instruction on e-textbook use 

  Author : Amy Ragan, Jenna Kammer, Charlene Atkins, Rene Burress  

  Keywords :  Students, Schools, Library instruction, Electronic books, Learning 
methods, Skills development 

      

186 Title : Evaluation of Google question-answering quality 

  Author : Yiming Zhao, Jin Zhang, Xue Xia, Taowen Le 

  Keywords :  Keywords: Google, Search engine, Evaluation criteria, Question-
answering, Question type, Target type 

      

    Library Hi Tech News 

    Volume 36 Issue 4 

      

187 Title : Data analytics and research evaluation  

  Author : Lulu Qiu , Elsie Zhou , Tiffany Yu , Neil Smyth  

  Keywords :  Citation analysis, Strategic intelligence, Bibliometric analysis, Data 
skills, Publication analysis,Research evaluation metrics 
data, Research data, Analytics, Academic libraries 

      

188 Title : An open source solution to a common collection problem: the Africa 
image and map portal 

  Author : Mia Partlow , Theresa Quill , Mireille Djenno  

  Keywords :  Libraries, Media, Computer software, Education, Library 
services, Conferences 

      

189 Title : The application of small group and individual flipped model with 
WhatsApp to foster EFL learners’ cohesive writing skill  

  Author : Yudhi Arifani  

  Keywords :  Technology, Cohesion, Writing, Learners, Flipped 
instruction, WhatsApp 

      

190 Title : Implementation and integration of radio-frequency identification 
system: a practical approach 

  Author : Hirak Jyoti Hazarika , S. Ravikumar  

  Keywords :  Library automation, Technology, Computer software, RFID, Open-
source ILS, N-E India 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-05-2018-0071
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-05-2018-0071
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-05-2018-0071
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-01-2018-0011
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-10-2017-0218
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-11-2018-0073
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-01-2019-0004
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-01-2019-0004
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2018-0075
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2018-0075
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Arifani%2C+Yudhi
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2019-0009
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2019-0009


29 

 

 
  

    Library Management 

    Volume 40 Issue 5 

191 Title : Evaluating national library mission statements in Ibero-America 

  Author : Ana Reyes Pacios, María Pilar Pérez-Piriz  

  Keywords :  Planning, Websites, Mission statement, IBERO-America, National 
libraries, Functions 

      

192 Title : Libraries as bureaucracies: a SWOT analysis  

  Author : Chelsea Jordan-Makely 

  Keywords :  Sociology, Agile, Libraries, Organizational 
management, Bureaucracy, Critical librarianship 

      

193 Title : A bibliometric services workshop for subject librarians  

  Author : Kimberly R. Powell, Jennifer J. Elder  

  Keywords :  Bibliometrics, Altmetrics, Citation analysis, Library 
services, Workshop, Peer-to-peer training 

      

194 Title : Extending McKinsey’s 7S model to understand strategic alignment in 
academic libraries 

  Author : Andrew Martin Cox, Stephen Pinfield, Sophie Rutter 

  Keywords :  Strategy, Academic libraries, Alignment, Strategic 
alignment, Keywords, Library 

      

      

195 Title : An evaluation of community-managed libraries in Liverpool 

  Author : Charlie Smith 

  Keywords :  Library services, Public libraries, Community-managed 
libraries, Library provision, Library support,Liverpool libraries 

      

196 Title : Project management in higher education: a grounded theory case 
study 

  Author : Seth Porter  

  Keywords :  Academic libraries, Project and portfolio management, Grounded 
theory case study  

      

    Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 38, 2019 Issue-2 

      

197 Title : Leveraging the Librarian in a Nurse Residency Program  

  Author : Olivia A. Glotfelty-Scheuering 

      

198 Title : Now Tell Us What You Want: Information-Seeking Habits of Health 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-07-2018-0054
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-03-2018-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Jordan-Makely%2C+Chelsea
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-03-2018-0014
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2018-0052
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2018-0052
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2018-0072
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Smith%2C+Charlie
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2018-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2018-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Porter%2C+Seth
https://tandfonline.com/wmrs20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588043
https://tandfonline.com/author/Glotfelty-Scheuering%2C+Olivia+A
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588046


30 

 

Sciences Faculty 

  Author : Megan Inman, Amy E. Blevins, Elizabeth Ketterman & Kristen L. 
Young 

      

199 Title : Learning to Love the LOR: Implementing an Internal Learning Object 
Repository at a Large National Organization  

  Author : Maureen Knapp, Zak Risha, Rachel Gatewood, Jessi Van Der 
Volgen, Rebecca Brown & Remzi Kizilboga 

      

200 Title : Reference to Stacks: Getting the Most out of Library Resources  

  Author : Robert M. Britton & Justin Robertson 

      

201 Title : An Optometry Librarian’s Vision: Improved Student Scholarly 
Communication 

  Author : Deidre M. Rios  

      

202 Title : PROSPERO: An International Register of Systematic Review 
Protocols 

  Author : Julie H. Schiavo 

      

203 Title : Can You Hear Me Now? Social Listening as a Strategy for 
Understanding User Needs  

  Author : Ariel Pomputius 

      

204 Title : Enhancing Clinical Librarian Work Processes and Communicating 
Service Impact with REDCap and Data Visualization  

  Author : Kate Daniels & Emily Lawson 

      

205 Title : Learning Instruction: How an Academic Librarian Transitioned to a 
Health Sciences Environment 

  Author : Emrys Moreau 

      

206 Title : From the Literature 

  Author : Terry Henner 

      
 
  

    Music Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 22, 2019 Issue 1-2 

      

207 Title : “This Is a Quiet Library, Except When It’s Not:” On the Lack of 
Neurodiversity Awareness in Librarianship 

  Author : Zachary Tumlin 

      

208 Title : Creating a Welcoming and Inclusive Environment for Transgender 

https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588046
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588049
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588049
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1589864
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588038
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588038
https://tandfonline.com/author/Rios%2C+Deidre+M
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588072
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588072
https://tandfonline.com/author/Schiavo%2C+Julie+H
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588042
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588042
https://tandfonline.com/author/Pomputius%2C+Ariel
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588051
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588051
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1595281
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1595281
https://tandfonline.com/author/Moreau%2C+Emrys
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2019.1588058
https://tandfonline.com/author/Henner%2C+Terry
https://tandfonline.com/wmus20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1575017
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1575017
https://tandfonline.com/author/Tumlin%2C+Zachary
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2018.1536691


31 

 

and Gender Fluid Music Library Users 

  Author : Holling Smith-Borne 

      

209 Title : Music Catalog for Blind and Visually Impaired Patrons  

  Author : Donna Koh 

      

210 Title : Is World Music Racist? Classification and Os Mutantes: An Ethical 
Dilemma 

  Author : Martin Kelleher  

      

211 Title : Digital Project Update: the Hubert Lamb Manuscript Collection  

  Author : Carol Lubkowski & Raymond Schmidt 

      

212 Title : A New Digital Method for Assessing the Diversity of Creator 
Identities in the Howard-Tilton Memorial Library Media Services DVD 
Collection  

  Author : Rachel Tillay & CC Chapman 

      

213 Title : Athens Music Project Oral History Collection, Richard B. Russell 
Library for Political Research and Studies, University of Georgia  

  Author : Maureen Russell  

      

214 Title : New Orleans Jazz & Heritage Foundation Archive  

  Author : Shani Miller  

      

    New Review of Academic Librarianship 

    Volume 25, 2019 Issue-1 

      

215 Title : Situating Library Instruction: A Case Study of Upper-Division Social 
Work Seminar/Practicum Courses 

  Author : Jylisa Doney  

      

216 Title : Trends in Support for Students with Special Educational Needs in 
UK University Libraries: Focusing on Support Personnel and 
Systems 

  Author : Hiroyo Matsudo  

      

217 Title : Librarians and Research Data Management–A Literature Review: 
Commentary from a Senior Professional and a New Professional 
Librarian 

  Author : Lauren Brochu & Jane Burns 

      

218 Title : Transforming the University Library One Step at a Time: A Ten Year 
LibQUAL + Review 

https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2018.1536691
https://tandfonline.com/author/Smith-Borne%2C+Holling
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1583494
https://tandfonline.com/author/Koh%2C+Donna
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1607681
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1607681
https://tandfonline.com/author/Kelleher%2C+Martin
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1600339
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1601421
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1601421
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1601421
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1603591
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1603591
https://tandfonline.com/author/Russell%2C+Maureen
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2019.1606181
https://tandfonline.com/author/Miller%2C+Shani
https://tandfonline.com/racl20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1460726
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1460726
https://tandfonline.com/author/Doney%2C+Jylisa
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1479644
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1479644
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1479644
https://tandfonline.com/author/Matsudo%2C+Hiroyo
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1501715
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1501715
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1501715
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1511438
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1511438


32 

 

  Author : Ciara McCaffrey 

      

219 Title : Faculty Perceptions of Digital Information Literacy (DIL) at an Indian 
University: An Exploratory Study  

  Author : Champeswar Mishra  

      

220 Title : Promoting Institutional Repositories via Visualizations: A Change-
Point Study 

  Author : Zhehan Jiang & Sarah Rose Fitzgerald 

      

    New Review of Information Networking 

    Volume 24, 2019 Issue-1 

      

221 Title : Higher Education, Technology, and Equity in Africa 

  Author : Angela Lusigi 

      

222 Title : Model Architecture for Cloud Computing-Based Library Management 

  Author : Jitendra Nath Shaw & Tanmay De Sarkar 

      

     
Online Information Review 

Volume 43 Issue 3 
      

223 Title : Researchers’ online visibility: tensions of visibility, trust and 
reputation 

  Author : Sara Kjellberg, Jutta Haider 

      

224 Title : Are computers better than smartphones for web survey responses?  

  Author : Louisa S. Ha, Chenjie Zhang 

      

225 Title : The moderating effect of blogger social influence and the reader’s 
experience on loyalty toward the blogger 

  Author : Beñat Urrutikoetxea Arrieta, Ana Isabel Polo Peña, Cinta Martínez 
Medina 

      

226 Title : Understanding collaborative tourism information searching to support 
online travel planning 

  Author : Abu Shamim Mohammad Arif, Jia Tina Du 

      

227 Title : Chinese online public opinions on the Two-Child Policy  

  Author : Shixiong Wang, Yu Song 

      

228 Title : Investigation of electronic-word-of-mouth on online social networking 
sites written by authors with commercial interest  

https://tandfonline.com/author/McCaffrey%2C+Ciara
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1517102
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1517102
https://tandfonline.com/author/Mishra%2C+Champeswar
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1547775
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1547775
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2019.1608576
https://tandfonline.com/author/Lusigi%2C+Angela
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2019.1608581
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-07-2017-0211/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-07-2017-0211/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-11-2017-0322/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-02-2016-0049/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-02-2016-0049/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-05-2017-0141/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-05-2017-0141/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-07-2017-0217/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0254/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0254/full/html


33 

 

  Author : Wee-Kheng Tan, Bo-Yuan Lee 

      

229 Title : Factors influencing customers’ willingness to participate in virtual 
brand community’s value co-creation 

  Author : Yang Zhao, Yawen Chen, Ruoxin Zhou, Yinping Ci 

      

230 Title : Toward a maturity model for the application of social media in 
healthcare 

  Author : Mona Jami Pour, Seyed Mohammadbagher Jafari 

      

    Public Library Quarterly 
Volume 38, 2019 Issue-2  

      

231 Title : Ditching Dewey: Take Your Collections from Enraging to Engaging 
and Position Your Library for 21st Century Success  

  Author : Melissa Chiavaroli  

      

232 Title : Public Libraries, Political Speech, and the Possibility of a Commons  

  Author : John M. Budd 

      

233 Title : Public Library Engagement in Diffusing a Planned Community Health 
Initiative: A Dual Case Study  

  Author : Laurie J. Bonnici & Jinxuan Ma 

      

234 Title : Senior Citizens in the Twenty-First-Century Public Library 

  Author : Jalesia Horton 

      

235 Title : Spanish Language Children and Teen Books Focusing on Human 
Sexuality and Reproductive Health  

  Author : Kathy Ladell  

      

236 Title : Journals, Subjects, and Authors of Research Literature on Public 
Libraries: An Analysis  

  Author : Denice Adkins 
  

      

 
 
  

  Reference Services Review 
Volume 47 Issue 2  

      

237 Title : Electronic reference services: a quality and satisfaction evaluation 

  Author : M. Elena Gómez-Cruz 

      

238 Title : Revealing instruction opportunities: a framework-based rubric for 
syllabus analysis  

https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-08-2017-0232/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-08-2017-0232/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-02-2018-0038/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/OIR-02-2018-0038/full/html
https://tandfonline.com/wplq20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1555786
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1555786
https://tandfonline.com/author/Chiavaroli%2C+Melissa
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1556232
https://tandfonline.com/author/Budd%2C+John+M
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1559713
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1559713
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1554176
https://tandfonline.com/author/Horton%2C+Jalesia
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1561169
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1561169
https://tandfonline.com/author/Ladell%2C+Kathy
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1564533
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1564533
https://tandfonline.com/author/Adkins%2C+Denice
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/RSR-07-2018-0057/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=M.%20Elena%20G%C3%B3mez-Cruz
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/RSR-11-2018-0072/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/RSR-11-2018-0072/full/html


34 

 

  Author : Melissa Beuoy, Katherine Boss 

      

239 Title : Chat reference: evaluating customer service and IL instruction  

  Author : Julie Hunter, Samantha Kannegiser, Jessica Kiebler, Dina Meky 

      

240 Title : Commercial tabletop games to teach information literacy 

  Author : Carl O. DiNardo, Mary J. Snyder Broussard 

      

241 Title : Development of a framework for digital literacy 

  Author : Julia Feerrar 

      

242 Title : On their own terms 

  Author : Elizabeth Kocevar-Weidinger, Emily Cox, Mark Lenker, Tatiana 
Pashkova-Balkenhol, Virginia Kinman 

      

    Science & Technology Libraries 

    Volume 38, 2019 Issue-2 

      

243 Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: The National Weight 
Control Registry - 25 Years of Compiling Strategies Used by Long 
Term Weight Loss Maintainers 

  Author : Tony Stankus 

      

244 Title : Topic Development in the Freshman Engineering Paper: Finding a 
Focus 

  Author : Edward J. Eckel 

      

245 Title : Economic Entomology in the 21st Century, as Seen from a 
Bibliometric Analysis of Two of Its Leading Journals, 2000–2018. 
Part IV: Beneficial Arthropods Used In the Biological Control of 
Agricultural Insect Pests 

  Author : Tony Stankus 

      

246 Title : An Investigation of Marine Taxa Referenced in Thesis Titles and 
Abstracts as a Collection Development Tool 

  Author : Geoffrey P. Timms 

      

247 Title : Comparing the Level of Commitment to In-Depth Reference and 
Research Support Services in Two Sets of Chinese Universities  

  Author : Qingkui Xi, Weiming Wu, Junjie Ji, Zhenghui Zhang & Feng Ni 

      

248 Title : A Bibliometric Analysis of Supply Chain Management Research from 
the Perspective of Social Network  

  Author : Yong Ye 

https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/RSR-02-2019-0006/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/RSR-10-2018-0066/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/RSR-01-2019-0002/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Julia%20Feerrar
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/RSR-02-2019-0007/full/html
https://tandfonline.com/wstl20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1595810
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1595810
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1595810
https://tandfonline.com/author/Stankus%2C+Tony
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1566042
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1566042
https://tandfonline.com/author/Eckel%2C+Edward+J
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1545623
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1545623
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1545623
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1545623
https://tandfonline.com/author/Stankus%2C+Tony
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1554519
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1554519
https://tandfonline.com/author/Timms%2C+Geoffrey+P
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1583624
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1583624
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1583625
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2019.1583625
https://tandfonline.com/author/Ye%2C+Yong


35 

 

      

    Scientometrics 

    Volume 119, Issue 3, June 2019 

      

249 Title : Four decades of fuzzy sets theory in operations management: 
application of life-cycle, bibliometrics and content analysis  

  Author : Seyed Mahmoud Zanjirchi, Mina Rezaeian Abrishami, Negar Jalilian 

      

250 Title : An effectiveness analysis of altmetrics indices for different levels of 
artificial intelligence publications 

  Author : Xi Zhang, Xianhai Wang, Hongke Zhao, Patricia Ordóñez de Pablos 

      

251 Title : Are journal and author self-citations a visibility strategy?  

  Author : Francisco González-Sala, Julia Osca-Lluch, Julia Haba-Osca 

      

252 Title : Scientific knowledge in South Africa: information trends, patterns and 
collaboration 

  Author : Radhamany Sooryamoorthy 

      

      

253 Title : Social studies of scholarly life with sensor-based ethnographic 
observations 

  Author : Mark Kibanov, Raphael H. Heiberger, Simone Rödder, Martin 
Atzmueller 

      

254 Title : A probe into 66 factors which are possibly associated with the 
number of citations an article received  

  Author : Juan Xie, Kaile Gong, Jiang Li, Qing Ke, Hyonchol Kang, Ying 
Cheng 

      

255 Title : A hierarchical approach to analyzing knowledge integration between 
two fields—a case study on medical informatics and computer 
science 

  Author : Zhichao Ba, Yujie Cao, Jin Mao, Gang Li 

      

256 Title : Influence of international authorship on citations in Brazilian medical 
journals: a bibliometric analysis  

  Author : Adilson Marcos Montefusco, Felipe Parra do Nascimento 

      

257 Title : Spatial–temporal restricted supervised learning for collaboration 
recommendation 

  Author : Qi Zhang, Rui Mao, Rui Li 

      

258 Title : Examining how country-level science policy shapes publication 

https://link.springer.com/journal/11192
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03077-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03077-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03088-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03088-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03101-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03096-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03096-x
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Radhamany+Sooryamoorthy%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03097-w
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03097-w
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03094-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03094-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03103-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03103-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03103-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03104-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03104-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03100-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03100-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03092-1


36 

 

patterns: the case of Poland  

  Author : Przemysław Korytkowski, Emanuel Kulczycki 

      

259 Title : Overview of trends in global epigenetic research (2009–2017) 

  Author : Carlos Olmeda-Gómez, Carlos Romá-Mateo, Maria-Antonia Ovalle-
Perandones 

      

260 Title : Which can better predict the future success of articles? Bibliometric 
indices or alternative metrics  

  Author : Mingyang Wang, Zhenyu Wang, Guangsheng Chen 

      

261 Title : Interdisciplinary scholarly communication: an exploratory study for 
the field of joint attention  

  Author : Jian Xu, Ying Ding, Yi Bu, Shuqing Deng, Chen Yu, Yimin Zou 

      

262 Title : Examining the influence of open access on journals’ citation 
obsolescence by modeling the actual citation process 

  Author : Mingyang Wang, Jiaqi Zhang, Guangsheng Chen, Kah-Hin Chai 

      

      

263 Title : Historical analysis of pharmacoeconomic terms 

  Author : Dominik Grega, Jozef Kolář 

      

264 Title : A nonlinear collective credit allocation in scientific publications  

  Author : Fenghua Wang, Ying Fan, An Zeng, Zengru Di 

      

265 Title : The integrated impact indicator revisited (I3*): a non-parametric 
alternative to the journal impact factor  

  Author : Loet Leydesdorff, Lutz Bornmann, Jonathan Adams 

      

266 Title : Using mutual information as a cocitation similarity measure  

  Author : Lukun Zheng 

      

267 Title : The impact of video abstract on citation counts: evidence from a 
retrospective cohort study of New Journal of Physics  

  Author : Qianjin Zong, Yafen Xie, Rongchan Tuo, Jingshi Huang, Yang Yang 

      

268 Title : Fragmented publishing: a large-scale study of health science 

  Author : Tove Faber Frandsen, Mette Brandt Eriksen, David Mortan Grøne 
Hammer 

      

    The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances 
Volume 32 Issue 2  

269 Title : Impact of advent of electronic information resources on performance 

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03092-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03095-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03052-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03052-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03106-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03106-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03085-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03085-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03093-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03107-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03099-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03099-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03098-9
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Lukun+Zheng%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03108-w
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03108-w
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-019-03109-9
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/BL-12-2018-0048/full/html


37 

 

of library users 

  Author : Nazir Ahmad Bhat 

      

270 Title : Are CRM systems ready for AI integration?  

  Author : Sheshadri Chatterjee, Soumya Kanti Ghosh, Ranjan 
Chaudhuri, Bang Nguyen 

      

271 Title : Determinants of perceived information need for emerging ICT 
adoption 

  Author : Sunday C. Eze, Sulaimon Olatunji, Vera Chinwendu Chinedu-
Eze, Adenike O. Bello, Adebanji Ayeni, Fred Peter 

      

273 Title : Advances in intellectual capital performance measurement: a state-
of-the-art review 

  Author : Cheng Sheng Lee, Kuan Yew Wong 

      

    The Electronic Library 
Volume 37 Issue 2 

      

274 Title : How much of library digital content is checked out but never used?  

  Author : Angela Lieu, Dangzhi Zhao 

      

275 Title : KEFST: a knowledge extraction framework using finite-state 
transducers 

  Author : Ahsan Mahmood, Hikmat Ullah Khan, Zahoor Ur Rehman, Khalid 
Iqbal, Ch. Muhmmad Shahzad Faisal 

      

276 Title : Investigation and analysis of research support services in academic 
libraries 

  Author : Li Si, Yueliang Zeng, Sicheng Guo, Xiaozhe Zhuang 

      

277 Title : Study of Asian RDR based on re3data 

  Author : Jane Cho 

      

278 Title : An efficient semantic recommender method forArabic text  

  Author : Bilal Hawashin, Shadi Alzubi, Tarek Kanan, Ayman Mansour 

      

279 Title : A Chinese ancient book digital humanities research platform to 
support digital humanities research 

  Author : Chih-Ming Chen, Chung Chang 

      

280 Title : Disambiguating USPTO inventor names with semantic fingerprinting 
and DBSCAN clustering  

  Author : Hongqi Han, Yongsheng Yu, Lijun Wang, Xiaorui Zhai, Yaxin 
Ran, Jingpeng Han 

https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/BL-12-2018-0048/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Nazir%20Ahmad%20Bhat
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/BL-02-2019-0069/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/BL-01-2019-0059/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/BL-01-2019-0059/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/BL-12-2018-0051/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/BL-12-2018-0051/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-10-2018-0208/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-10-2018-0196/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-10-2018-0196/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0125/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0125/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-01-2019-0016/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Jane%20Cho
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-12-2018-0245/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-10-2018-0213/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-10-2018-0213/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-12-2018-0232/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-12-2018-0232/full/html


38 

 

      

281 Title : Disambiguating USPTO inventor names with semantic fingerprinting 
and DBSCAN clustering  

  Author : Hongqi Han, Yongsheng Yu, Lijun Wang, Xiaorui Zhai, Yaxin 
Ran, Jingpeng Han 

      

282 Title : Exploring the use of electronic resources by humanities scholars 
during the research process  

  Author : Shih-Chuan Chen 

      

283 Title : An epistemological assessment of learning nutritional information 
with augmented reality 

  Author : Lih-Juan ChanLin, Kung-Chi Chan, Chiao-Ru Wang 

      

    The Electronic Library 
Volume 37 Issue 1 

    
 

      

284 Title : Method for automatic key concepts extraction 

  Author : Sudarsana Desul, Madurai Meenachi N., Thejas Venkatesh, Vijitha 
Gunta, Gowtham R., Magapu Sai Baba 

      

285 Title : Towards digital scholarship services in China’s university libraries  

  Author : Lihong Zhou, Ruhua Huang, Tim Zijlstra 

      

286 Title : Use of multi-lexicons to analyse semantic features for summarization 
of touring reviews  

  Author : Hei Chia Wang, Yu Hung Chiang, Yi Feng Sun 

      

287 Title : An index-based ranking of conferences in a distinctive manner  

  Author : Muhammad Farooq, Hikmat Ullah Khan, Tassawar Iqbal, Saqib Iqbal 

      

288 Title : A bibliometric analysis of inventory management research based on 
knowledge mapping 

  Author : Yong Ye, Yuanqin Ge 

      

289 Title : The content disseminated on social media by public secondary 
school libraries as a reflection of society 

  Author : Cristina Faba-Pérez, Lara María Infante-Fernández 

      

290 Title : Heuristic-based user interface evaluation of the mobile centralized 
doctor appointment system 

  Author : Yavuz Inal 

      

https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-12-2018-0232/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-12-2018-0232/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-08-2018-0170/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-08-2018-0170/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Shih-Chuan%20Chen
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0128/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0128/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-01-2018-0012/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-04-2018-0074/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-11-2018-0215/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-11-2018-0215/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-03-2018-0064/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-11-2017-0241/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-11-2017-0241/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-04-2018-0073/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-04-2018-0073/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0114/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0114/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Yavuz%20Inal


39 

 

291 Title : Grey literature archiving pattern in open access (OA) repositories 
with special emphasis on Indian OA repositories 

  Author : B.S. Shivaram, B.S. Biradar 

      

292 Title : Retrieval effectiveness of image search engines  

  Author : Aabid Hussain, Sumeer Gul, Tariq Ahmad Shah, Sheikh Shueb 

      

293 Title : Cataloguing practices at university libraries  

  Author : Tolga Çakmak  

      

294 Title : Exploring the quality of government open data 

  Author : Myongho Yi 

      

295 Title : Assessing mobile application components in providing library 
services 

  Author : Ali Mansouri, Nooshin Soleymani Asl 

      

    The Information Society  

    Volume 35, 2019 Issue-4 

      

296 Title : The Spotification of public service media  

  Author : Patrick Burkart & Susanna Leijonhufvud 

      

297 Title : Patterns of polarization: Transnational dynamics in climate change 
online networks in the US and Switzerland  

  Author : Thomas Häussler 

      

298 Title : Should digital files be considered a commons? Copyright 
infringement in the eyes of lawyers  

  Author : Jérôme Hergueux & Dariusz Jemielniak 

      

299 Title : The social impact of open government data in Hong Kong: Umbrella 
Movement protests and adversarial politics  

  Author : Amanda Meng, Carl DiSalvo, Lokman Tsui & Michael Best 

      

300 Title : The Internet as network, world, co-construction, and mode of 
governance 

  Author : Andrew Feenberg 

      

    The Reference Librarian 

    Volume 60, 2019 Issue-3 

      

301 Title : Disconnect: Contradictions and Disagreements in Faculty 
Perspectives of Information Literacy 

https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-05-2018-0100/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-05-2018-0100/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-07-2018-0142/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0122/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Tolga%20%C3%87akmak
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-06-2018-0124/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Myongho%20Yi
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-10-2018-0204/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/EL-10-2018-0204/full/html
https://tandfonline.com/utis20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1613706
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1614707
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1614707
https://tandfonline.com/author/H%C3%A4ussler%2C+Thomas
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1616019
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1616019
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1613464
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1613464
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1617211
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2019.1617211
https://tandfonline.com/author/Feenberg%2C+Andrew
https://tandfonline.com/wref20
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1572573
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1572573


40 

 

  Author : Cristy Moran  

      

302 Title : Will Library E-Books Help Solve the Textbook Affordability Issue? 
Using Textbook Adoption Lists to Target Collection Development  

  Author : Steve Rokusek & Rachel Cooke 

      

303 Title : Connecting Faculty Candidates with the Library: Lessons Learned 
from the Literature and the Field  

  Author : Tina Budzise-Weaver & Stephen Bales 

      

304 Title : Use of Sentiment Analysis for Predicting Public Opinion on 
Referendum: A Feasibility Study  

  Author : Iana Sabatovych  

      

305 Title : Part 10: Teacher Behaviors 

  Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 

      

306 Title : Incorporating Social Justice in Reference Education  

  Author : Loriene Roy & Elisabeth Long 

      

    VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management 
Systems 

Volume 49 Issue-2  
307 Title : Library in 3D virtual world: a critical review 

  Author : Tanmay De Sarkar 

      

308 Title : Crowdfunding as a new collaborative process in the knowledge 
economy 

  Author : Paola Paoloni, Niccolò Paoloni, Giuseppe Modaffari 

      

309 Title : How can health professionals contribute to the internet of things 
body of knowledge 

  Author : Mehdi Dadkhah, Mohammad Lagzian, Gabriele Santoro 

      

310 Title : A multi-dimensional construct of perceived information pollution in 
the era of rife infollution  

  Author : Qaisar Iqbal, Shaohua Yang, Rashid Nawaz, Khalid Iqbal 

      

311 Title : Task recommender system using semantic clustering to identify the 
right personnel 

  Author : Prafulla Bafna, Shailaja Shirwaikar, Dhanya Pramod 

      

312 Title : Extracting and prioritizing knowledge risk components by considering 
the knowledge map 

  Author : Peyman Akhavan, Mehdi Khodabandeh, Lila Rajabion, Mohamad 

https://tandfonline.com/author/Moran%2C+Cristy
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1584597
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1584597
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1608350
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1608350
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1595260
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1595260
https://tandfonline.com/author/Sabatovych%2C+Iana
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1588188
https://tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2019.1597421
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-07-2018-0059/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Tanmay%20De%20Sarkar
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-12-2018-0118/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-12-2018-0118/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0091/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0091/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0093/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0093/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2018-0068/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2018-0068/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0088/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0088/full/html


41 

 

Reza Zahedi 

      

    VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management 
Systems 

    Volume 49 Issue-1 

      

313 Title : A developed software agent-knowledge-assisted procurement 
management tool for retailing enterprise 

  Author : Bokolo Anthony Jnr 

      

314 Title : The impact of knowledge management system on student 
performance 

  Author : Namita Jain, Vikas Gupta 

      

315 Title : Barriers of knowledge transfer and mitigating strategies in 
collaborative management system implementations  

  Author : Juanqiong Gou, Nan Li, Tete Lyu, Xiyan Lyu, Zuopeng Zhang 

      

316 Title : How far have we come with the study of knowledge risks?  

  Author : Susanne Durst 

      

317 Title : Knowledge sharing 

  Author : Muhammad Ashraf Fauzi, Christine Tan Nya-Ling, Ramayah 
Thursamy, Adedapo Oluwaseyi Ojo 

      

318 Title : Organizational culture and knowledge management processes: case 
study in a public university 

  Author : Iman M. Adeinat, Fatheia H. Abdulfatah 

      

319 Title : Millennials and political savvy – the mediating role of political skill 
linking core self-evaluation, emotional intelligence and knowledge 
sharing behaviour  

  Author : Pushpendra Priyadarshi, Rajesh Premchandran  
      

320 Title : The theory of planned behavior and knowledge sharing  

  Author : Tuyet-Mai Nguyen, Phong Tuan Nham, Viet-Ngu Hoang 

      

https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2018-0069/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2018-0069/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Bokolo%20Anthony%20Jnr
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-07-2018-0065/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-07-2018-0065/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-09-2018-0072/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-09-2018-0072/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0087/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/search?q=Susanne%20Durst
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-09-2018-0074/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-05-2018-0041/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-05-2018-0041/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-06-2018-0046/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-06-2018-0046/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-06-2018-0046/full/html
https://www.emerald.com/insight/content/doi/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2018-0086/full/html


42 

 

KEYWORDS ART. NO. 

Advertising 

strategy 92 

Lahore 46 

Security 69 

Value congruence 64 

A hybrid social 
tagging approach 16 

Absorptive capacity 151 

Academic librarians 28 

Academic libraries 

3,14,35, 

181,194 

Academic library 42 

Academic social 

networking 47 

Academic staff 101 

Accounting 76 

Activity tracking 
technology 19 

Adoption 125 

Adult learning 80 

Agency theory 61 

Agile 192 

AHP 115 

Air transportation 115 

Airline companies 115 

Airline selection 
indicators 115 

AISAS 91 

Alignment 194 

Altmetrics 47,193 

Ambidextrous 

leadership 135 

Analytics 1,46,187 

Arabic language 68 

Architecture 123 

Archival 
information 

resource 182 

Article processing 

charge 41 

Assessment 12,54 

Asset valuation 58 

Assistance system 10 

Attacks 71 

Audiovisual media 94 

Augmented reality 89 

Authentication 68 

Automotive 

industry 151 

Average marginal 

effects 139 

Awareness 60,111 

Background check 61 

Balanced scorecard 110 

Banking 113 

Behavior 93,100 

Biases 11 

Bibliometric 

analysis 187 

Bibliometrics 28,193 

Big Data 146 

Bing 20 

Blended learning 76 

Botswana 40 

Botswana National 

Library Services 40 

Breaches 57 

Bureaucracy 192 

Business 

ecosystem 123 

Business model 44 

Capability 137 

Case studies 112 

Case studies 181 

Case study 1,16,151 

Categorization 63 

Celebrity 

endorsement 91 

Centrality 22 

Centrality 96 



43 

 

measures 

Change 100 

Children 20 

China 
120,144, 
180 

Chinese martial 
arts 184 

Circular economy 111 

Citation analysis 187,193 

Citation indicators 41 

Citations 30 

Citizen 

participation 14 

Citizen science 21 

Citizen science 

games 21 

Classification 63 

Climate change 
frames 39 

Climate change 
online sources 39 

Climate data 98 

Climate information 
coverage 39 

Cloud computing 
67,112, 
125  

Clusters 141 

Co-authorship 
networks 22 

Co-authorship 
networks 84 

Cognitive 118 

Cohesion 189 

Collaborative 

innovation 
practices 139 

Communication 93,100 

Communities 100 

Community-
managed libraries 195 

Comparative tests 99 

Competencies 146 

Competition–

collaboration 143 

framework 

Competitiveness 115 

Comprehensive 
review 97 

Computer Algebra 
System (CAS) 13 

Computer security 63 

Computer self-
efficacy 43,179 

Computer software 188 

Computer software 190 

Computer training 61 

Conditions of 

employment 61 

Conductive 118 

Conferences 188 

Consistent partial 

least squares 86 

Consumer 

innovativeness 92 

Content analysis 12,55 

Cooperative 
problem solving 10 

Corporate social 
responsibility 141 

Corrections 29 

Creativity 77 

Credibility 11 

Critical data studies 98 

Critical 

librarianship 192 

Cross cultural 

studies 149 

Cultural factors 53 

Curriculum 81 

Curriculum 

development 146 

Customer loyalty 113 

Customer 
relationship 
management 183 

Customer reviews 88 

Customer 

satisfaction 113 



44 

 

Cyber security 59 

Cyber security 

implementation 
frameworks 59 

Cyber security 
strategy 

frameworks 59 

Cyber threat 

intelligence 70 

Cyber-security 60,70 

Data administration 177 

Data analysis 177 

Data assemblage 98 

Data friction 98 

Data infrastructure 98 

Data management 177 

Data mining 177 

Data science 146 

Data security 177 

Data skills 187 

Data sovereignty 123 

Databases 177 

Decision making 91 

Design 76 

Design science 
research 123 

Developing 
countries 39,50,183 

Development 46 

Digital 
communications 93 

Digital competence 77 

Digital design 77 

Digital forensic 
readiness 70 

Digital forensics 70 

Digital libraries 40 

Digital native 179 

Digital nomads 49 

Digital resources 82 

Digital technologies 82 

Dimensions 122 

Disciplinary 

differences 12 

Disciplinary 

differences 76 

Disciplinary process 61 

Document 

Preparation System 
(DPS) 13 

Documentation 94 

Dublin Core 95 

E-books 31 

Economic 

implication 44 

Economic 

sustainability 44 

Education 60,188 

Educational big 

data 75 

Educational data 

mining 73 

Educational data 

mining (EDM) 72 

e-Government 14 

E-Learning 75 

Electronic books 185 

Electronic library 
resources 43 

Electronic 
storybooks 178 

ELM 92 

Emotions 78 

Empirical 111 

Employee 

monitoring 66 

Empowering 

leadership 138 

Engagement 74 

English for 

academic purposes 76 

Enjoyment 121,178 

Enterprise social 

network 121 

Entrepreneurial 

innovation 118 



45 

 

Errata 29 

Erratum 29 

Ethical decision-
making 64 

Evaluation criteria 186 

Evolution patterns 182 

Expectancy 42 

Experience 
economy 176 

Experience goods 18 

Exploitative 

innovation 135 

Exploratory and 

predictive analysis 88 

Exploratory 

innovation 135 

Extraversion 92 

Eye-tracking 9 

Facebook events 102 

Fashnology 92 

Feature selection 73 

Federal universities 43 

Firm age 134 

First-generation 74 

Flipped instruction 189 

Framework 50 

France 22 

Franchising 150 

Functions 191 

Fuzzy expert 

system 140 

Gap assessment 62 

Gender roles 77 

Germany 14 

GISAT 57 

Global perspective 51 

Google 8,20,186 

Government 

regulation 62 

Graduate students 54 

Green IS 116 

GRI data 116 

Grounded theory 

15,101, 

102 

Grounded theory 

case study 196 

Habermas 97 

Healthcare waste 

management 117 

HEART 57 

Hedonic motivation 121 

Hesitant fuzzy 
linguistic term set 117 

High school 52 

Higher education 120,181 

Historical records 98 

History 94 

Hong Kong 184 

Hong Kong 

Heritage Museum 184 

Hotel industry 145 

House of quality 110 

HR security risk 
management 61 

Human error 57 

Human resource 
security 61 

Human-computer 
interaction 10,19 

Hybrid journals 41 

IBERO-America 191 

Icon 99 

Identity 48 

In situ study, 
Mobile information 
behaviour 10 

Incidents 57 

India 44 

Indicators of 

compromise 70 

Indigenous 

communities 95 

Indigenous data 

sovereignty 95 

Individual 

behaviour 56 



46 

 

Individual-level 142 

Industrial control 

systems (ICS) 62 

Information and 

communication 
technology (ICT) 79,82 

Information 
behavior 101 

Information 
behaviour 9,19,49 

Information 
communication 
technology 118 

Information 
dissemination 14,40 

Information 
experience design 104 

Information literacy 
12,50,52, 
55,104 

Information literacy 
framework 104 

Information literacy 
self-efficacy 179 

Information literacy 
skills 50 

Information literacy 
teaching model 52 

Information media 93,94 

Information 
practice 49 

Information 
protection behavior 64 

Information science 
and documentation 94 

Information 
searches 99 

Information 
security 

56,61,68,
70 

Information 
seeking behavior 31 

Information 
seeking behaviour 11 

Information society 93 

Information 
technologies 176 

Information 

technology 49,149 

Information theory 94 

Information use 104 

Information 
visualization 182 

Information-

seeking behaviour 15 

Initial teacher 

training 83 

Innovation 176 

Innovation 
orientation 134 

Innovation 
performance 134 

Innovative 
performance 139 

Innovative work 
behaviour 138 

Institutional theory 144 

Institutions 118 

Instrument 
validation 120 

Instrumentality 42 

Integration quality 113 

Intellectual 

structure 182 

Intensity of 

collaboration 139 

Interdisciplinary 

research 30 

Internal marketing 120 

International 

standards 56 

International 

students 53 

Internet 17,93,100 

Internet of things 71 

Interpretive 
structural modeling 110 

Intrinsic and 
extrinsic 
motivators 142 

IoT layered 
architecture 71 



47 

 

IT extended use 114 

IT innovativeness 114 

IT management 56 

IT service 
management 124 

ITIL 124 

Job autonomy 114 

Job design 143 

Job 

satisfaction, Enterp
rise social networks 119 

Journal articles 55 

Journals 30 

Key elements 65 

Key performance 
indicators 75 

Keyboard-layout 68 

Keystroke 

dynamics 68 

Keywords 194 

KM practices 45 

KM processes 45 

KM-centred 
strategies 45 

Knowledge 
application 148 

Knowledge 
communities 22 

Knowledge 
discovery 182 

Knowledge 
exchange 137 

Knowledge hiding 143 

Knowledge loss 136 

Knowledge 
management 

144,146, 
150 

Knowledge 
networks 84 

Knowledge 
organization 103 

Knowledge 
organizations 103 

Knowledge quality 45 

Knowledge search 134 

strategy 

Knowledge self-

efficacy 137 

Knowledge sharing 

138,140, 

147,149 

Knowledge 

spillover 141 

Knowledge transfer 150 

Knowledge type 143 

Knowledge-
intensive firms 135 

K Skills 60 

Kuwait 54 

Latent Dirichlet 
allocation 88 

LaTeX 13 

Learners 189 

Learning 100 

Learning analytics 75,76 

Learning analytics 81 

Learning analytics 
(LA) 72 

Learning 
management 

system 73 

Learning methods 185 

Learning scenarios 83 

Librarians 48 

Librarianship 48 

Libraries 188,192 

Library 194 

Library and 

information science 28,29,41 

Library automation 190 

Library buildings 180 

Library education 54 

Library instruction 51,185 

Library profession 48 

Library provision 195 

Library services 
176,183, 
188,193 

Library 
support,Liver pool 195 



48 

 

libraries 

Library users 

176,180, 

183 

Liminality 101 

LIS researcher 47 

Literacy 100 

Log file analysis 72 

MABAC 117 

Machine learning 73 

MAIRCA 117 

Maker culture 181 

Maker spaces 181 

Malaysia 45 

Management 
responsibilities 61 

Manufacturing 
firms 111 

Map Reduce 75 

Market orientation 145 

Marketing ethics 18 

MCDM 117 

Measurement 85 

Measurement error 
correlation 86 

Media 188 

Media editorial 
policy 39 

Medical Ethics 22 

Meta-analysis 142 

Metadata standards 95 

Mission statement 191 

Mobile information 
needs 10 

Mobile search 9 

Model specification 86 

Modeling 69 

Models 53 

Moderated 

mediation model 147 

Monte Carlo 

simulation 86,87 

Mood states 78 

Moral intensity 64 

Motivation 142 

Multi-cultural 53 

Multidisciplinary 
journals 30 

Multigroup analysis 87 

Multi-group 
analysis 90 

Multi-lingual 53 

Multiple sequential 
mediation 89 

Museum visitors 184 

Museums 184 

Naïve Bayes 

classifier 73 

Naive Patent 

Degree 96 

National cultures 144 

National cyber 

security 
frameworks 59 

National libraries 191 

N-E India 190 

Need-to-collect 89 

Network-based 

analysis 96 

Newspapers 93 

Information 

research 100 

Information 

security awareness 
and training 65 

Information 
security culture 65 

Nigeria 28,43 

Nomadic work 49 

Norway 55 

Nostalgia, PLS-SEM 89 

NSSE 74 

Oman 49 

Omni-channel 113 

Online community 
influence 18 



49 

 

Online knowledge 

organization 16 

Online product 

reviews 18 

Online retailing 90 

Open access 41 

Open innovation 151 

Open source 
software 44 

Open-source ILS 190 

Organisational 
policy 56 

Organisational-
level 142 

Organizational 
agility 110 

Organizational 
change 124 

Organizational 
commitment 119,149 

Organizational 
criticality 64 

Organizational 
culture 144 

Organizational 
culture 149 

Organizational 
forgetting 136 

Organizational 
management 192 

Organizational 
performance 122 

Organizational 
support 147 

Organizational 
unlearning 136 

Organizations 65 

Oversampling 
technique 73 

Pacific libraries 51 

PageRank 22 

Pakistan 46 

Pakistan 50 

Partial least 

squares 

84,88,90, 

119 

Partial least 

squares path 
modeling 87 

Passwords 63 

Patent analysis 96 

Patent lifecycle 96 

Patent scope 96 

Pedagogy 52 

Peer-review 

process 29 

Peer-to-peer 

training 193 

Penalized 

regression 74 

Perceived 

information 
overload 179 

Perceived value 113 

Perception 48 

Perceptions 12 

Permutation test 87 

Personal health 

information 
management 19 

Personal 
information 

management 19 

Personnel security 61 

Planning 191 

PLS-SEM 84,85,91 

Power patents 96 

Practice theory 58 

Practices 111,148 

Prediction model 72 

Preschool children 178 

Presentation to 

Computation (P2C) 13 

Primary schools 50 

Principals 79 

Privacy 67 

Problem solving 72 

Processes 125 

Professional 48,137 



50 

 

identity 

Professional 

knowledge 80 

Program review 81 

Programming 181 

Project and 
portfolio 
management 196 

Pro social 
knowledge 

effectiveness 137 

Public libraries 

40,97,102

, 180,195 

Public library 

programs 102 

Public social 

networks 119 

Public sphere 97 

Publication 
analysis, Research 
evaluation metrics 

data 187 

Published errors 29 

Purchase intention 90 

Qualitative 
document analysis 59 

Qualitative 
research 

97,104, 
148 

Quality function 
deployment 110 

Quantative 
research 179 

Question type 186 

Question-
answering 186 

R&D firms 45 

Readability 20 

References 30 

Refined Patent 

Degree 96 

Reflection 80 

Regulatory 118 

Relationship quality 88 

Research data 187 

Research fields 30 

Research impact 47 

Research methods 102 

Research output 28 

Research skills 51 

Researcher profile 47 

Results ranking 8 

RFID 190 

Risk management 58 

Role clarity 138 

Runners 19 

SCADA 62 

Scholarly profile 47 

School leadership 79 

School libraries 46 

School library 
services 46 

Schools 185 

Science and 
technology parks 141 

Search breadth 134 

Search engine 186 

Search engine 

result page 9,11 

Search engine 

results pages 8,20 

Search engines 8 

Search queries 20 

Search results 

concentration 8 

Search user 

interfaces 99 

Secondary school 46 

Security 56,71 

Security challenges 62 

Security culture 65 

Security education 61 

Selfie promotion 91 

SERPs snippets 20 

Service design 176 

Service quality 145 

Shanghai Library 180 



51 

 

Skilled immigrants 104 

Skills development 185 

Small-to-medium-
sized businesses 
(SMBs) 60 

Small-to-medium-
sized enterprises 

(SMEs) 60 

Smart city 14 

Smart grid 62 

Smart technologies 183 

Smart watch 92 

Snippet length 9 

Social capital 74 

Social capital 

theory 140 

Social cognitive 

theory 16 

Social cognitive 

theory 140 

Social identity 

theory 137 

Social influence 121 

Social media 

content 102 

Social network 

analysis 84 

Social science 77 

Social tagging 16 

Sociology 192 

Special functions 13 

Sponsored reviews 18 

Sponsorship type 18 

Stimulus–

organism–response 
framework 21 

Story 77 

Strategic agility 110 

Strategic alignment 122,194 

Strategic decision 

model 115 

Strategic 

intelligence 187 

Strategies 63 

Strategy 125,194 

Structural equation 
modeling 84,86,118 

Structural equation 
modeling 85 

Structural holes 22 

Students 185 

Students’ 
information literacy 179 

Subscription 
journals 41 

Substance use 78 

Supportive campus 
environment 74 

Sustainability and 
IS 116 

Sustainable 
Development Goals 14 

SWOT analysis 54 

Systematic 
literature review 136 

Tacit knowledge 80 

Tacit knowledge 149 

Tag 99 

Talented workers 141 

Tanzania 
journalists 39 

Target type 186 

Task design 21 

Teacher 
professional 

development 82 

Teacher training 78 

Teacher’s 
education practices 83 

Teaching materials 12 

Technological 
proximity 139 

Technology 
118,125, 
189 

Technology 
acceptance 121 

Technology 16 



52 

 

acceptance model 

Technology 

adoption 92 

Technology 

Readiness Index 40 

Technology-

enriched learning 83 

Telecommunication

s 66 

Text analytics 88 

TK labels 95 

Traditional 
knowledge 95 

Training and 
awareness 61 

Trait 
competitiveness 143 

Transactional 
leadership 135 

Transformational 
leadership 114,135 

Transitions 101 

Transitions theory 101 

Translation 13 

Trust 22 

Undergraduate 

students 31 

Undergraduates 43 

United Kingdom 55 

United States of 

America 55 

Universality 95 

Universities 28 

Unplanned 
behavior 15 

Unplanned 
behavior coding 

pattern 15 

Upper secondary 

schools 52 

Usage control 123 

Use and 

gratification theory 90 

Use of e-books 31 

User adoption 16 

User experience 21 

User modeling 72 

User motivation 42 

User participation 21 

User participation 180 

User studies 15,31,180 

Uses and 
gratifications 89 

Valence 42 

Value focus 
thinking 67 

Vietnam 52 

Virtual learning 
environment 75 

Virtual reality 78,184 

Virtual try-on 90 

Visual structure 99 

Vocational 

education 80 

Vroom’s 

expectancy theory 42 

Wearable 

technology 92 

Web archiving 102 

Web scraping 8 

Web search 9 

Web searchers 11 

Web text 
readability and 

word complexity 20 

Websites 191 

WhatsApp 189 

Workplace 121 

Workshop 193 

Writing 189 

 

 


